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For information regarding addresses; movements and telépﬁone NUMberss —

Pour renseignements concernant adresses, deplacements et numeéros de
telephones 5-6474

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Abbott L 2-2432 ARMP 3C 280 N :
1 Abols Mrs E 2-5788 ACL -~ 1B 147 = 741-5841
: : Abols Percy 2-8965 UNS 3A 254 741-5641
Adams Mrs A 2-6150 ACL 1B 147 733-6039
Adams Paul : 5-0674 FAC 5C 196" 238-5469
Adamson G E 6-3270 GWL - - 6A 162 824-7886
Advokaat A ‘ 6-8885 MIN 10A 23 827-1738
Agnew R 2-7470 APDC . 4B 232 838-3055
. Ahrens H C 6-1207 GAA 5A 212 225-6891
Akenhurst John 2-3866 ACTC ~ GA 167 684-6957 ...
Albert Miss F 2-3277 FPO 1D 777-3302
Alexander M C _ 6-9134 PSSG - 1B 4 .
Allan J 2-7992 ‘cSo . 2C 111 225-1966
Allard Miss M J (59)3-5823 APDT 1D | 725-3473
Allen Douglas 2-3868 ACTC GA 187 ‘ :
Allen J M 2-5452 PSSG GB 47 :
Allen Mrs M . 2-8918 ECS B6A 1186 745-6160
Amyotte M ' ' 6-1065 FPO 2D 777-9465
Andrasi Mrs L 5-6928 FAI 5B 124 821-2486
Andrews ‘Ms P 6-1429 ~  ARMA 3C 134 731-6404
Angel E. - " B-7528 FPO 2D 684-7224
Angel Miss J =« . - 2=7017 - AFFS 7C 250 684-3162
Anido David ’ ©2-5359. FAC -~ 5C 214 236-6421
Appel S* 2-6152 FAI 5B 225 234-0553
Arbuckle T E ' 2-8433 ACT 2A 210 2265-3182
Arbuthnot G E : 2-9253 APO 4B 220 - 235-7456
Arcand T J : 2-6356 ~ FCC 5A 106 745-4655
Armstrong Miss D J 6-7544 GEC - - TA 174 745-3118
Arnold John = _ 2-3866 ACTC © GA 187 568-8526
Arsenault F J 2-3866 " ACTC GA 187" ' 741-30886
Arthurs Miss J 5-7461 FPO 2D ' -238-3662
AsseliniMlle C 6-4376 cso - 2C 312 . 777-9273
~AsseliniMlle. G = = 6-9730 - PPRT -: 1A 180 .  .238:6658
Asselin Jacques . 2-9948 ““FAC. - . 5C 232 - '741-4816
Aubé Mme C . 5-7631 FPO 1D . 52173425
Aucoin J M - 6-3442  'FPO o ‘1D - - 745-8732
Auger S, o - 2-7025 FAI 5B 112 = 233-2238
Ausman J L : 6-8300 GAA '5A 181 235-1923
Badali Miss B 5-7620 FPO 1D . 7455870
Bailey Miss N E 6-8885 MIN . 10A 40 . 235-6691
Baillargeon Claude 2-2112 UNS 3A 253 233-3334
Baillargeon P 2-6422 GWL L 6A 160 684-2634
Baker G 2-9927 APDT 2C 224 - 777-6969
Baker Miss M L : 6-2523 _ACRP . 20 140 - 729-3447
Balloch H R o 2-1734 " GPL o+ - B5A--222 -
Balthagzar Prof L 6-2905 FAI : 418-656-2407
Bambrick Mrs G 2-7690 AFFG - 70 270 ©  771-93286
Bandy Miss M 5-7461 FPO 1D © :733-5350
Banning S P : 6-4646 APRE 4C ‘120 777-5948
Banville M Y - 2-7618 ACT 1A 176 - 827-0692
Barber Mlle M ‘ 6-4090 " FAH "1A 218 777-3298
Bareham Robert J ' : 2-3866 " ACTC GA 187 = 523-4246

Barette Mlle H ' 6-1824 . GEO - TA 178
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. NAME'

'NOM

Barker J R

"~ Barlow R W

Barrette Ivan
Barry Miss J

_ Barry Sheelagh' M
Barter-G-A - '
Barton P E

Bauer P

Bawden Peter
Baxter Miss K
Bazinet Mrs G P
Beach Miss Margaret
Bearss Miss H J '
Beattie Orville
Beauchamp A
Beauchamp Mlle L
Beaudry Miss A
Beaudry Mrs T
Beaulac Ms A
Beaulieu Mlle L
Beaulieu Mlle M
Beaulieu R
Beaulne Claude
Beaupre J G
Beause jour Mlle Suzanne
Beauvais Miss L
Beauvais Miss L D
Bechard Georges
Beckett Mrs M E
Beckett W M '
Bedard Mrs L
Bédard Miss M
Beesley J Alan
Beland Mrs L A~
Bélanger J R
Bélanger P R |
Bélec Jacques .
Bélec Mme L
Belleau Miss D
Bellefeuille Mrs S A
Belliveau R J
Belter R

Beman Miss N
Bergbusch E J
Berger Mrs J G
Berlet L H
Berniquez Mrs J
Berniquez R

Berry Donald
Berry L M ,
Bertrand Mrs C
Bertrand Miss L
Bertrand Mme L B
Bertrand Miss S
Bérubé Andreé
Berubée Mme L
Berube L P

Bild F

Binet Sylvie
Binette R J

Birch L '

Bird William
Biron R J

Bisson Benoit }
Bisson Mlle M L C .
Bissonnette Andreé
Bissonnette Mlle M P G
Bissonnette Mrs R

6ctobre’1976

LOCAL * -

' 2-2344

2-5452
2-3866
5-7087

. 5-0488

2-2217
6-7408

'6-1065

2-3866
2-6966
2-7687

"2-7621

6-8885
2-3866
5-7538
2-3277
2-9775
6-1065
2-7993
6-1360
6-6904
2-5386
5-7931
6-3659
2-9251
5-7461
5-7461
5-6576
5-7461
2-1892
5-7461
2-6653
6-8885
5-7620
2-9249
6-9175
6-3197
5-7461
5-7633
2-3277
2-8878
2-8672
6-8784
2-2148
5-7909
2-7532
2-8733
2-3841
2-3866
2-9287
2-8035

- 5-6474

2-6456
5-7631
5-6067
2-3277
5-7931
2-3061
6-1669
2-3841
2-9512
2-3866
6-1065
6-3649
6-3386
6-8885
2-6684
5-7461

"DIVISION -

DIRECTION:

COP -
PSSG
ACTC
FPO
GWC
ACRA
GWC
FPO
ACTC
ACRP

'ACLC

FAI
MIN
ACTC
ACRK
FPO
APDT
FPO
UNO
ACRC
GAF
ECD
ACTC
FPO
APO
FPO
FPO
FCO
FPO
DFD
FPO
FPO .
PDL
FPO
APDL
ACRK
FAC
FPO
FPO
FPO
ECS
AFFA
GEA
ECD
SRB

_ACR

ACL
AFFP
ACTC
ECL
FPO
APOR
AFFC
FPO
ACT
FPO
ACTC
APO
GAM
AFFP
UNO
ACTC
FPO
FAC
APOS
PDB
ACRA
FPO

ROOM
PIECE

1A
GB
GA
2D
6A
GA

6A

2D
GA
2C
1B
5B

128
47
167

170

280 -

176

167
140
147
124

10A 33

GA
AG
1D
2¢C
2D
3A
GA
5A
6A
GA
2D
4B
1D
1D
5A
2D
7A
1D
2D
8A
1D
2C
GA
5C
1D
2D
1D
6A
7¢C
7A
6A
3A
GA
1B
7¢C
GA
6A
2D
4B
7¢C
1D
2A
1D
.GA
4B
5A
7¢C
3A
GA
2D
5C
4B
8A
GA
1D

167
310

224

248
290
178
245
167

184

270

258

236
296
218

122
196
139
238
270
268
147
140
ie7
258

204
220

210

167
126
158
140
251
167

1986
106
47

280

RESIDENCE

741-9378
521-1697
523-4592
828-6784
746-7187
731-6277
820-3614

© 728-8151

523-1833
238-6984
745-3847
839-5424
233-0837
852-4638
234-2979
731-3887
234-1928
745-0810

986-5192
746-2393
225-0813
777-8692
741-4246
749-5468
746-8038
764-2898
521-2162
235-2072
729-8000

. 746-2642

746-5162
731-7742
824-7814
771-9080
771-9080
225-6135
568-1512
749-1697
741-9477

523-4420
225-8445
733-4121
737-5963
235-0573
778-3154
778-3154
820-3352
749-4567
731-5640
224-5828
568-8479
683-2239
523-4180
749-9805
224-7775

563-0593
737-4999

684-8393
235-7800

827-0087
234-8032
586-1526




Vel

NAME

NOM S L

Black Miss B J
Black D: ’
Blackburn R
Blackburn R G
Blair J E
Blake W F
Blanchard L M

 Blanchard N Jean

Blanchet Gaston R
Blanchette Miss L
Blenkarn N

“Blouin Louise ..

Blustein D

Boggs M

Boileau Mrs J .
Boisvenue R
Boisvert Mlle Claire
Boivin Mrs H
Boivin Mrs S M
Bolduc Gaston

Boles Miss S J
Boleyn Miss Anne
Bolton Mrs A J
Bonhomme R
Boomgaardt R

Boor Ken A
Bordeleau R

Borsa Miss 0 .
Borse B 'L

Bothwell G

Boucher Miss B .
Boucher Ms Patricia
Boudreault Miss A D B
Boudreault Mlle D
Boudreault Mlle Georgette
Boulanger Pierre
Bourgeau A B
Bourgeois R

Bourque Mlle I
Boutin Pierre

Bovey R

Bowen Ivor
Bower-Binns J R
Bovd AR

Boyd F W

Boyer Mrs M
Bradshaw J J

Brady B P S

Brady P F

Brand C

Brault Mrs D

Brault N

Bray John

Brazeau Mlle C
Brazeau D

Brazeau J A R
Brebanov Mrs L
Brennan Miss D
Bresnahan D

Breton Mlle J
Breton G

Brett Wm G

Bridle P A

Britten D J

Brock Michael

Brown C ‘
Brown Mrs Kathleen M
Brown Miss Karen

. LOCAL

2-7119
2-2528
6-2535
2-5640
2-9292
6-3980
2-3841
5-8751
2-7722
5-7461
6-2675
5-6813
2-7480
2-2650
2-8889
6-0648
6-8685
2-7422
5-7461
2-6746
6-5594
6-4257
6-1470
6-6970
2-8615
5-7931
5-6067
5-6097
5-7931
6-8885
5-7620
6-8885
5-7461

6-2878

2-7025
5-0435
2-7422
2-4168
6-8885
2-4349
2-8853
2-7400
5-8387
2-8810
5-2361
5-7765
2-5452
6-4628
6-5803
2-1617
5-7631
57631
2-3866
5-0404
6-8885
2-1152
5-8826
2-7296
2-6109
2-9220

6-3622

2-6436
6-7278
2-6456

2-6129

2-2320
2-7400
6-9872

DIVISION
DIRECTION

_APOS

AFFP
ACRM

_.ECT

ARDD
ARBM
AFFP
FLP
FAH
FPO
AFFV
ECT
APO |

. ACTI

APDL
FAH
PPR
AFFS
FPO
FAC
APD.
APO
APD
ARMP
FLA
ACTC
ACT
FAPD
ACTC
MIN
FPO
FPR
FPO
ACRA
FAI
FAI

. AFFH

FPO
PDB
FAC
AFFA
SRB
AFS
ECS
ACRK
FCP
PSSG
GWU
ICER
ARC
FPO
FPO

ACTC

APRC
POP
€SO0’
FPO
PPR

" AFP

GAP

FLO

PPR
FAH
AFFC

" GPO

APR
SRB

. CSR

ROOM
PIECE

4B 110
7C 140
GA 310
6A 284
3C 160
3C 278
7C 140
4A 138
1A 218
1D

7C 250
6A 104
4B 141
1A 124
2C 234
1A 218

1A 138

7C 250
1D

5C 219
4C 150
4B 125
4C 154

3C 138

4A 146

GA 167

24 210
5B 118
GA 167
10A

1D

10A 33
1D

GA 280
5B 104
5B 204
7C 266
2D

8A 47
5C 216
7C 182
34 120
6C 160
6A 274

GA 328

5A 138
GB 47
8A 134
7A 118
3C 254
1D :
1D

GA 167
4C 310
8A 249
2C 124
1D

1A 141
6C 141
B5A 160
4A 2386
1A 149
1A 218
7C 220
5A 255
4C 120
3A 124
2C 277

RESIDENCE

234-6781
224-8004
232-0673
523-1694
746-1712
521-9398
820-5545

770-1439
663-3193.
224-3357
777-0294
235-5616
728-1674

' 770~5325

722-3607
233-4295
643-3401
226-3620
770-0979
746-5918
238-5689

1-256-1903

746-5136 .
746-0861
731-9076
232-9514
749-6752
824-6572

234-1624
235-6430
777-5156
777-1520
749-7262
7778266
224<1708
777+4498
235-2944
776-6593
224=3001
722-~5927
7338886

- 728-1044

821-2768
663-2505
224-8681
232-4341
731-6203
233-6427
824-6154
824-6154
745-7311
684-3401
778-0874
770-9444
770-9796
729-9609
745-3624
749-8143
777-0805

749-1210
828-4641
234-8273
825-4320
733-9608
741-7188

October 1976



NAME: B . DIVISION ROOM L

"NOM T " "LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Brown W R i 2-9593 PSS 2A 154 722-7021 .
Browne Mrs Andre : 3-9970 PPR 7 Rideau Gate 234-6027 )
Browne Ms Barbara ' . 2-5206 CSP 2C 268 236-6140
Browne Mrs E T : 6-10865 FPO 2D 737-3451
Bruce Mrs J K ‘ ~ 6-3863 FLA 4A 148 749-8503
Bruce Paul 2—-8854 "FAI 5B 234 663-1184
Brule Mrs M J 5-7461 FPO 1D 777-6218
Brunet J _ 2-1411 ACRA GA 280 521-8026
Brunet Mlle Monigue ' 2-9443 FCO 5A 112 777-7283
Brunet R 5-7461 FPO 1D 778-3854
Bruyére H R 5-7931 ACTC GA 167 749-6574
Bryce Allan 5-0668 FAC 5C 212 737-4373
Brynildsen Miss D 2-1361 UNO 3A 222 235-1555
Bryson Jack E 6~9863 CSo 2C 108 737-4988
Buburuz Fred 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 1 B24-4974
Buckley-Jones D (59)3-7016 FAB 5C 122 '

Budd Doug 2-3866 ACTC GA 167

Buick Glen 6-4106 CSR 2C 270 235-4535
Bull G B 2-0515 APR 4C 132 731-7140
Burbidge Gladys 6-1470 APD - 4C 154 225-6565
Burdon Ms C 2-7536 ACL 1B 147 238-4236
Burke X L 6-1913 FLO 4A 264 731-3810
Burney D H 5-6962 - GPO 5A 254 234-9648
Burns G D ) 6-8885 PDM 8A 87 722-2981
Burns Miss Helen M 2-7746 PPR 1A 147 232-7404
Burns Miss J B 5-6815 ARDD 3C 160 232-9176
Burnside Mrs F M 6-6435 APRE 4C 270 237-8818
Burton Mrs Lorna M 2-2528 AFFP 7C 140 233-2138
Butler Mrs J , 5-7631 FPO 1D 829-0768
Byrne K J 5~-7461 FPO 1D 829-2405
Cabral Mlle Marie 2-9424 ECL 6A 248

Cadieux Mlle L P 6-4693 ACRP 2C 140 745-0178
Cain Miss C M 2-7959 ACRA GA 280

Caldwell Peter 5-7931 ACTC GA 167

Calkin Gregg 6-8197 GAM . +5A 155 238-4583
Cameron Mrs B 2-1675 FPO 2D 746-2812
Cameron Miss J 2-3852 UNP 3A 222 749-3455
Cameron T L ) 2-2796 DFD 7A 255 233-6817
Camp Mrs E 5-7461 FPO 1D 684-3626
Campbell Mrs D 6-3426 APR 4C 130 745-8766
Campbell Mlle D 6-2727 GEO 7A 170 443-3679
Campbell Hon Thane A 5-8702 FNCC 4A 114 733-7867
Campbell W*R 5-2394 PIN 6C 240 729-3321
Campeau Meloche Mme J 2-4080 SRB 3A 148 235~7329
Capozzi Miss M 6-8885 PDM 8A 47 238-6543
Cardinal Mrs L 2-3277 FPO 1D 663-3946
Cardinal Mrs M 6-1138 ACRC GA 290 746-4025
Carisse J A 5-7847 APRR 5C 134

Carisse L 2-3277 FPO "1D 235-1144
Carle F ' 6-6544 GEA . 7A 149

Carle J o 5-7461 FPO _ 2D 770-3341
Carman Mrs L 5-8035 FPO 2D 733-1500
Caron Mrs C 5-74861 FPO. 1D - 776-2168
Caron Mlle J: 2-3904 FCF 5A 146

Caron Mme L 5-7461 FPO 1D 233-2225
Caron Miss M’ 5-7461 FPO 2D 824-2369
Caron Mrs M 2-9542 APDT 2C 183 . 777-9684
Caron Miss P 5-7461 FPO 2D 824-2369
Carriére Mrle 5-7461 FPO 1D 663-2884
Carriére G | 5-7538 ACRK GA 310 745-1150
Carriére J W 6-8602 APRL 4C 120 746-8796
Carriére Mme:M 5+6922 ACRC GA 290 722-6110
Carroll C b 5-7064 ACT 2A 210 741-0237
Carroll M J 6-1946 APDT 4C 196

Carruthers J C 5~8024 AFPC 6C 151 233-2059
Carson C 5-8387 AFS 6C. 166 523-2428
Carter E W 6-4035 ACT 24 210 224-0975

octobre 1976 4



NAME
NOM

Carter H H
Carter Mrs L
Carter Malcolm E
Carty Miss C
Carty Mias E
Caseley. Sheila. -
Casey Mrs Diane
" Casey Mrs L
Cavanagh P

Cave D G

Caverly Mrs M

Celms Mrs L
Chamberlain Donna
Chamberland A
Champagne Miss Carole
Chandler Ms. Dorothy M
Chappell S L

Chappell T C
Charbonneéau A
Charette Mlle M
Charette Raoul L P
Charpentier G

Charron Mrs G

Charron J

Charron Mlle J
Chartrand Miss F
Chartrand J J L
Chartrand Miss L
Chartrand Miss M
Charuba Barbara

Chauret G

Checkland Kenneth L
Chénier Mlle C
Chevassu P H
Chisholm D I
Chistoff O A
Chittaro Miss N
Choguette Mme D
Choquette Mlle Louise
Chow Miss S
Christié K
Cinq-Mars Philippe

Clark A K
Clark R G
Clark R W

Clarke A w .
‘Clarkson Mrs A
Clement-Guy Mme L
‘Clermont Gilbert
Cleroux Mrs Rita
Cleveland J H
Cliffe-Phillips G
Cliffor? R B
-Cloutier Mlle Colette
Clyne James
Cochrane Mrs J
Cocker Miss P
Cole Clifford C

Cole D i

Collin Miss Candy
Collins R E
Conley Marilyn
Conlon Miss A
Connolly Miss M

Cook B D
Cook G C
Cook Ken
Cooke R F

LOCAL

2-5879
6-8885
2-9868
2-1706

‘B5-7481

6-1014
2-0906
5-7620
2-2543
5-7847
2-1641
5-7461
2-9252
6-3652
2-6150
6-8885
6-2889
2-5112
2-9266
6-1360
2-8678
6-0550
6-9134
2-8371
5-7461
6-9134
2-68859
2-3378
5-7461
2-6150
5-6647
5-6668
5-7461
6-2041
5-8878
2-7991
2-7190
5-7620
6-8685

(59)3-5154
6-4568
2-9580
2-2650
2-0905
6-3667
2-2543
5-7087
2-7984
2-3866
2-3841
2-0976
2-1617
6-4048
2-9443
2-3866
5-7620
2-3430
6-3908
2-8050
6-8685
6-8885
5-9298
6-4633
2-2704
2-9447
6-1082
5-0674
2-8005

DIVISION
DIRECTION

GAA
MIN

FPO .

DFR
FPO
FAC
SRB
FPO
FPO
AFRR
APRW
FPO
GWC
APDT

"ACL

POP
APD
ACT
APO
ACRD
ACR
FAH
PSSG
AFFG
FPO
PSSG
ACR
FPO
FPO
ACL
FPO
ACSA
FPO
ARMT
FLO
GEA
ARDD
FPO
FFR
PAG
GWL
FAE/FAI
ACT
GWU

. GPS

FPO
FPO
SRB
ACTC
AFFP
FNCC
ARC -
APRR
FCO
ACTC
FPO
DFD

ARDC

FAH
PPR
PCA
APP
GWU

. APRS
APOS

DFD
FAC
ACT

ROOM
PIECE

5A

170

10A 23

2D
7A
1D

5C

3A
1D
1D
5C
2C
1D
6A
2C
1B
8A
4C

. 2A

4B
GA
GA
1A
1B
7C
2D
1B
GA
1D
1D
1B
2D
6C
1D
3C
4A
7A
3C
1D
1A
7A
6A
5B
1A
GA
SA

218

224
124

134
232

208
196
147
265
152
210
131
290
260
218
4

312

4
254

147
128

114
263
140
160

138
271
159
204
127
149
240

203
167
140
270
260
134
274
167

254
222
218

‘148

142
144
250
113
262
196
166

RESIDENCE

749-9623

. 224-0975

225<3578
745-1162
746-6688
521-6231
828-7530
427-6650

. 523-2283-

233-2493
731-1437
829-7469

. 658-6247

733-5257
731-0222
733-4552
224-3958
776-5825
663-3505
777-9631
237-5685
235-1144
771-8715
777-1006

749-5223
643-3442
827-2920
828-7269

224-0904
777-6624
741-3649
829-4855
741-2719
233-2794
568-8969

233-5410
746-1459
238-7143
733-4845
523-3228
733<6937
72251521
224<3118
456-2936
864-9220
733-2090
832-1739
728-6655
225-6175
7770014
741-5853
828-8334

224-7144
233-4456
778-0798

746-1745
237-2876

224-1205
741-4593
820-2469
820-3560

October 1976

- 819-986-2861




NAME
NOM

Cooney G J

Cooper R W

Cope W T .
Copithorne M D
Corbeil Mlle Siizanne
Corbet Mrs A A G
Cordingley P R
Cornish Miss Margaret
Corradetti Mrs J
Cosgrove Charles
Costello J L

Costy N .
Cotée A '
Cotée Heléne

cote J

Cotée Mlle T
Cottrell Miss E
Coulombe Cléement J
Coupland John
Court Charles T
Courtright Mrs L
Cousineau Mme J
Cousineau W J
Coutu John B
Cowburn Mrs E
Cowley George
Cowling Miss M A
Cox Mrs.. E

Cox G E

Coyle D N

Craig Miss N

Craig W S

Créte J :
Cristensen E N
Cronin Miss Carol R
Cross F K

Cuddihey J E
Culbert L D A
Culley D C
Cummings B

Cureton. Allan E
Currie T L

Cyr Mrs L

Dabrowski S
Dahl Miss-C
Daigle J

Dalpe L
Dalrymple Mlle J
D'Amours Réal
Dandurand Roger
Daunais Mlle J
Davidson R H
Davies Miss K
Davis CE F
Davis Mrs D
Davis R W

Davis Sheanna A
Dawson William
Dean Mrs I
Deault Mlle M
Deavy Ms J
Deblois M .
De- Bruyn. Kops H
DeCarufel Guy
Deck Miss C* '
Deegan Miss J A
De Franco Mrs R L M

octobre 1976

LOCAL

2-0762

6-1888

6-9175
2-2728
6-8885
2-7621

2-8729 -

6-1973
5-7461
2-3866
2-3866
2-7814
5-2713
2-9947
5-7831
6-8602
2-7531
5-8611
5-2703
2-2758
2-3841
'8-2535
2-9331
5-8387
6-3754
6-1014
2-5414
2-2432
(59)3-5153
6-4606
6-5939
5-9715
2-9263
5-7931
6-1824
6-2523
8-0980
2-3364
2-2650
2-6456
2-1817
2-6286
5-7620

2-2650
6-8885
2-5452
8-9175
5-6474
2-3866
2-3866
6-6904
6-8885
8-2021
8-5561
2-1875
8-2803
(59)3-7014
2-3866
8-6609
-(59)3-5798
2-6150
5-7461
5-8048
2-3841
2-4080
6-8885
5-8271

DIVISION
DIRECTION

APP
PSSG
ACRK
FLP
POP
FAI
APDT
FCO
FPO
ACTC
ACTC
CSR
APRV
FAC
FPO
APRL
Ccso
ACT
APRS
FCC
AFFP
ACRM
ARMP
AFS
FLO
FAC .
ACI
ARMP
PAG
GAA
ICER
AFFV
DFR
ACTC

.GEC

ACRP
ARMA
PSS
ACT

" AFFC

SRB
AFFE
FPO

ACT
MIN
PSSG
ACRK
APOR
ACTC
ACTC
GAF .
PDMI
ECD
PAG
FPO
APRE
FAE
ACTC
APRE
ACRX
ACL
FPO
FPO
AFFP
SRB
PDT
FPO

ROOM .

4C
GB
GA
4A
8A
5B
2C
5A
1D
GA

GA

2C
4C

~5C

1D
4C
2C
2A
4C
5A
7C
GA
3C
6C
4A
5C
2A
3C
7A
SA
7A

7C

7A
GA
7A
2C
3C
2A
1A
7C
3A
7C
1D

1A

" PIECE

142
54

310
124
265
128
229
266

167
167
276
250
1986

120

312
210
250
254
140
310
138
166
252
234
232
280
264
214
110

250

238
167
170
140
102
152
124
220
192
162

127

10A 23

GB
GA
4B
GA
GA
5A
8A
6A
7A
2D
4C
5C
GA
4C
GA
1B
1D
2D
7C
3A
8A
2D

47
310
204
187
187
178
56

218
266

262
130
167
270
901
147

140
148

33

RESIDENCE
820-3881

2320369
741-2393
749-3465
232-6917
733-5571
235-0225
722-7907
820-6137
746-0867
733-5595
777-2845
238-2068
745-3798
745-7732
238-5079
733-8736
259-5617
236-5693
829-9316
568-7749
824-3278
238-3607
729-9872
741-4239
521-2187
225-8788
749-2286
728-3815
233-1409
521-7732

521-6410
238-7309
521-9761
828-0668
728-0598
770-1803
523-1664
745-6068
224-7354
776-1363

829-5189
238-5951
820-6094
771-2347
777-3932
863-9394
741-3679
234-3958
729-2701"
224-8904°
741-7796
722-2101
729-8123
236-4197

234-5876
745-8741
236-4960
745-4100
733-3732
863-7281
684-4353
235-1504
825-3926




NAME - ‘ DIVISION ROOM

NOM - . e o : LOCAL DIRECTION = PIECE RESIDENCE
de Kerckhove F 6-6202 ICER 7A 282 728-0697
DelLafontaine 5-7461 FPO 2D 824-4585
Delaney D 2-2495 ARC 3C 260 836-1540
Delanoce G - 2-8404 FAI 5B 234 232-0285
Dell PWH 6-4406 ACSB 6C 265 234-0625
Deloges Madeleine 2-1557 "FAC . 5C 230 820-6786
~De Luca S 6-8885 MIN 10A 32 745-4266
De Marinis Mme A R 6-1360 ACRD GA 290 722-2161
Demers Miss N 6-1065 FFPO 1D . 684-4943
Dempster L 2-9422 AFFA 7C 220 225-2575.
de Quimper Jean-Louis 6-2115 FAI 5B 130
de Raspe Rita 2-6836 - UNS 3A 248 236-6067
de Rouin Lise 5-0674 FAC 5C 196 233-5121
Déry J-M 2-6470 CSP 2C 264 825-4127
de Salaberry Louis 6-2179 FAI 5B 222 235-8855
Desbiens Gilles 2-9939 - FAC 5C 182 225-1805
Deschambault J 6-8885 MIN 10A 824-8651
Deschamps Mrs C 5-7032 FPO 2D 684-4575
Deschamps Mrs G 6-1404 APDL 4C 150 770-7984
Deschénes Andre 2-8927 APO 4B 120 771-4211
De Serres Mlle Lise 2-7687 ACL 1B 147 235-9663
. Desgagnes Miss A M ) 5-8826 FPO 1D . : 986-3143
Desgagnes Mlle L 6-1667 APRF 5C 148 771-1696
Desjardins Miss A N 5-8826 FPO 1D 771-6165
Desjardins J C 2-2481 ACSS 6C 130 234-4892
Desjardins Jacques 6-8885 MIN 10A 32 777-8783
Deslauriers A 6-9175 ACRK GA 310 819-986-8938
Deslauriers D 6—-8885 MIN 10A 30 568-1796
DesLauriers Mrs J 2-9334 ARMP 3C 280
Desloges Miss D 2-9892 . FPO 2D 729-7496
Desloges D . . 6-2535 ACRM GA 310
Desloges M 2-7642 APRE 4C 270 820-6786
Desmarais Mlle M 2-7017 AFFS 7C 250 :
Desmarais M R 5-7538 ACRK GA 310 234-5393
Desormeaux Mrs E A 2-6032 .ACRA GA 280 746-3893
Despard Mlle F 2-3277 FPO 1D 770-0788
Desroches P 5-8078 ACSB - 6C 265
Desrosiers Mme C 2-5218 PSSG GB 47
Devlin J T 2-9596 PSI 2A 110 820-2538
Dick Mrs D 2-6171 AFFS 7¢ 120
Dickson B 2-7738 FLO 4A 232
DiGangi J J 2-9284 ECS 6A 266 563-1734
Dillon Mrs Louise V 2-5835 SRB 3A 160 225-2626
Dinelle Ron 2-9568 FAI _ 5B 244 728-2930
DiRaimo Mrs J 2-9331 ARMP 3C 136 234-0278
Dodd Rejane 6-3649 FAC 5C 220 770-7257
Dodge D W R 2-3414 CSo . 2C 126 828-2275
Dogtérom Diane 6-1669 GAM 5A 158 741-8171
Dogterom R ] 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 741-8114
Doe E W E 5~7533 ECD " 6A 212 745-7903
Doherty D K 2-8869 GAA -.5A 168 225-5957
Doherty M C 6-2220 - APDC 4B 246 684-3595
Doherty,Mrs M 2-8035 FPO 2D 684-3595
Dolan Miss Heather E 2-9424 ECL 6A 248 235-9721
Dolan John G 6-3118 ACT 2A 210 731-78¢€8
Dolgin Marc I 2-5643 UNS 3A 252 827-2171
Dominski E J 5-7032 FPO 2D ° 729-6830
Dompierre M J A 2-2442 ACRA GA 280 771-2471
Donoghue J T P ) 6-5396 FAI . 5B 124 722-0882
Donoghue Mrs T 5-7461 FPO © 1D 234-2548
Doré Luce 2-9939 FAC 5C 196 776-1374
Dos Ghali D 6-3652 APDT . 2C 196 770-5581
Dougan Miss M 6-2085 APO 4B 226 521-5753
Douglas Miss C Mary 6-1666 PSP 2A 126
Douglas Ms Patricia 2-6926 SRB 3A 274 722-5152
Down Mrs Lillian K 2-8853 AFFA 7C 182 224-5737
Dube Mrs E 6-1667 APRF 5C 148 :

Dubeau Ms S 2-5242 APDT 4C 196 238-6319

7 : . October 1978




NAME
NOM

Dubois R

Dubois Mme T
Dubois P

Dubue Mrs J K
Dufour ‘S

Dugas A

Duguay G H
Duinker J D
Dumouchel Mrs M
Dumouchel P -~
Dumouchel Miss P
Dumouchel R
Dunbar Norman
Dupont Mme M
Dupuis Jacques
Dupuy Michel
Durand R

Durocher Miss D
DuSault Mlle Yolande
Dyke F -

Eastlake Geeald
Edwards Lucie-
Ellison Walter
Emands Miss K
Emond Miss Gail
Emond Miss Jo-Anne
Encarnacaoc Mrs C
English D R
Entwistle Lt Col J
Esnard M J J
Ethier G

Ezrin H E

Fabro C J
Fairweather W M
Fanning James
Farevaag Miss L O
Faris Miss Jean
Farley G

Farley T E

Farmer Miss H-
Farrell S B
Faubert Guy
Fauteux N
Fauvelle G J :
Féarey Miss L Pat.
Federico Mrs Audrey
Fennell Ms C
Ferguson Mrs Anne
Ferguson Ian
Ferguson John
Ferland Carl
Fernie Miss Joan
Fiegenwald Mrs J
Field R H
Fieldhouse John
Filion B F
Filleul F M
Findlay Mrs E
Fink M

Finlan Miss Mary Lou
Finn Michael
Finnie Mrs W H
Fischer Hugo
Fisher T
Fitzgerald G
Flanagan R

octobre 1976

LOCAL

5-7538
6-2878
5-8508
5-6922
2-5452
2-9844
5-8028
2=6901
5-7461
2-8043
5-7620
5-8271
2-3866
6-2675
6-1025
6-8885
6-1065
5-6838
5-0441
6-1069

2-3866
"2-9241
2-3866
2-9664
6-3426
5-2705
5-7461
2-86453
2-5010
2-2543
6-8885
2-6939

2-9368
6-8885
2-3866
2=0163
5-6474
2-3471

6-0184 °

5-7461
5-2394
5-7538
5-7087
2=7545
6-1317
2-6480
5-7909
6-4328
5-6960
5-7931
6-2536
2-8731

2-9664,

6-2749
2-7137
2-8035

(659)3-7015
2-6480
5-2713
2-1361
6-5293
2-1626
5-8702

. 8-2161
5-7032
6-1138

DIVISION

.DIRECTION

-ACRK

ACRA
FLA
ACRC
PSSG
APRA
ECD
ECT
FPO
ACRM
FPO
FPO
ACTC
AFFV
FCP
PDE
FPO
APRE
FAT
PSSG

ACTC
GAM
ACTC
AFF
AFR
APRS
FPO
ACSB
DFR
FPO
PDM
FAI

DFR
PDM
ACTC
PSIR
APOR
SRB
FAI
FPO
PIN
ACRK
FPO
ARMA
GWL
SRB
SRB
ACS
UNS
ACTC
ACLN
ECL
AFF
ARBL
FCo
FPO
FAB
SRB
APRS
UNS
FAC
APDC
FNCC

FAR

FPO
ACRC

ROOM
PIECE

GA
GA

310
280
166
290
47

120
222
280

310

167
250
138
40

270
104

167
155
167

152

130
250

102
246

67
218

248
54

167
123
204
210
150

240

310

114
170
157
270
130
212
167
147
264
152
262
116

124
157
250
218
180

' 246

114
254

290

RESIDENCE

770-5347
770-5347

824-4545

233-6872
232-0110
226-3027
741-0924
983-6663
824-5324

1-283-3132

771-0629

-745-6479 .

771-9381

745-6414

824-8165

224-4539
232-2942
728-6580

745-6432 .
741-2828
443-3369
741-2895

238-1533
225-1446
729-9560

235-8557
234-3758
829-5867
828-9485
236-2195
568~-1423
729-9045
776-5497
237-7507
771-1601
771-4710
986-1743
232-0604

232-1402
829-2182
232-6596

746-4532
741-3063
746-4091
733-0060
234-9213
822-0528
741-4387
746-6028
776-6506 .
233-0694
238-1624
722-4684
731-9294
224-8097
225-3016
745-9746




/

" Fournier

NAME = -
NOM

Flett Richard
Floccari Miss

G

Flumerfelt B E.

Flynn Miss N
Fockner S G H
Fogerty C.D

Fontenelle Miss L

Forget -S .
Forieri Mrs C
Fortier M L
Fortin Miss J
~Fortin Raymond
Fortier N G
Fortune P J
Foster Douglas

Fostey Miss Susan

Foubert R

Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Fox J N
Foychuk E P
Frame D .
Franche Mrs J
Franchuk S W

R
M

r
lle

LSRRGy
o uww

+ Francis J R

Francis Mrs R
Franey S =~
Frank Miss Y
Fraser DR T
Fraser H P G
Fraser John M
Fraser W R

Frayne Miss Carol

Fréchette Mlle
Fredericks Mrs
Freele Miss C
French D J
Friedlaender L
Friel Pat
Friend Mrs D W
Froese G D ,
Fulford D W
Fulton Miss L
Furesz P

Fyfe Ms G

Gagne Danielle
Gagné Maryse M
Gagnier D .J
Gagnon Mme L
Gagnon Y M
Galipeau C
Galipeau G
Galipeau J R G
Galipeau R J
Gallant J
"Gallant Mrs M
Gallien Miss B
Gallinger Mrs
Gardiner J R

Gardner Miss Esther

Gariepy Nicole
Garneau Ann'
Garneau L

Gascon Mlle Michéle

P_

L
S
A

I

J

c

LOCAL

5-6067
6-3754
6-4342

T 2-64381

2-0843
6-7191
5-7461

5-7461"

5-7461
6-4738
5-7461
5-7931
2-0163
6-2675

5-6067

5-6474
6-8786
5-6934
2-7706

~.2-2697

6-3754
2-9446
2-6413
2-6540
2-7925

' 5=7461

6-6002
2-7993

(59)3-7059

6-2535
2=7359
6-4626
2-0969
2-8614
5-7538
2-6167
2-0871
2-7359

- 6-8784

2-7167
6-4484
5-8604
2-6480
2-1675
2-3793
2-0132
6-8782
2-5371

~ 6-1345

(59)3-7064

2-5849
5-7620
5-7854
5-7461
2-8643
6-3980
2-6171
 5-7631
6—1779
2-7218
6—3890
2-9801
2-3866
6-1791
2-9307
6-9175

7 2-9424 .

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACT
FLO
PSS
CSR
ACT .,
‘ACI
FPO

. FPO
FPO
PSS
FPO .
ACTC
PSIR
AFFV
ACT

" APOR
APRL
ACR
CSR

" APRF/
FLO
APDT

€S0’

€so

FAI

FPO

ICER

UNO

FAB

ACRM

- GPO
GWL \
FAP
GAM
-ACRK
APR
GEO |
GPO
GEA
CSR
GEO
ARC
SRB
FPO
ECP

\

PSS -

APDC

FAP
FAB
- FAI
FPO
‘AFPC
FPO
ACSB
ARBM
AFFP
FPO

ACR

FAI
FPO

APD. -~ -

ACTC
APRE
FAC
ACRK
ECL

2A

" 4A

2A
2C

ROOM_
_PIECE

210 .

252
148
271
210
234

150

167
123

. 250
210

204
120
240
292
148
252
196
108
110
190

114
244
131
310

262

le4
24]
154
310
130
166
250
139
278

160’

250
157

262 .

140
155
240

240

126 .

204

146

102
278
312

266

234

150
167
270
223
310
259

Lo~

‘RESIDENCE

722-4484
235-5635
749-3251
236-4767
820-0008
523-2523
746-6010°
776-4904

232-3846

745-7558
234-0484
443-3679
745-7558
741-3470
731-0264
820-3852
523-3253
776-1197
684-9165
745-1141 -

745-6295

' 234-1469

521-3075
643-2088
663-3046
839-2832
729-5643
235-2631

- 821-1955

233-6421 |
8272744
772-0379
741-7533

| 745-0770

237-5041
234-8319
820-4495

' 238-5002

234-0553
235-7016
821-1899

731-0605
232-7884
733-2577
232-5092

~ 234-7279

778-1996
745-0269
684-8151
771-6004
643-2125
777-4990
663-6509
746-1211
728-5640
224-9493
235-8087
729-9424

. 238-4969

234-7224

234-3036

777-8063

+ 236<6868

- October 1976



. )
> NAME : DIVISION  ROOM

NOM ' LOCAL DIRECTION . PI1ECE RESIDENCE -
| Gaudreau Jacques - 6-6292 UNO 3A 236 235-08086
3 " Gaul Miss D L 2-8035 FPO 2D 722-9672
' - Gauthier Miss G 5-7461 FPO 1D 6635-5929
Gauthier Michel N 2-3866 ACTC GA 187 234-7224
ro- Gauthier R . ' 5-7461 ~ TFPO , 1D 729-3606
Gautron Miss Yolande 6-2140 APO : 4B 184 " 820-8044
Gaynor Miss F 2-9542 APDT 2C 223 749-8808
Gazey Miss M ", 6~2021 ECD : 6A 218 232-0211
Gélinas Mrs C 5-7631 "FPO 1D - 568-2352
-Gélinas Michel . 6-8188 GAF 5A 165
Genero G A ’ (59)3-7015 FAB " 5C 124 722-1740
Geoffroy D ' 5-7538 ACRK . GA 310 - 824-1309
Georgiles Mrs Jeanne R 2-5835 SRB " _ 3A 154 225-1445
Gerin-Lajoie Marc 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 - = ’

- Gervais J 6-2675 | AFFV 7C 250 770-2677
Gervais J A D 2-0127 AFFG 7C- 312  722-0611
Gervais Miss M - 2~7359 GPO ., 5A 262 233~-0543
Gervais Mme R : ~ 6-1360 ACRD GA 290
Gignac Mlle D 6-1824 GEO - 7A 178 568-8153
Gilbert Mlle J 5-8495 ABC . 2C 250 '
Gilbert R P - - 6-4039 PPR ) : - 523~2971
Gillan Patrick 2-6312 FAI 5B 104 236-1376
Gillett D E - 2-1706 . DFR 7A. 214 232-6596
Gillette Miss Shirley 2-3866 ACTC GA 187 235-4078
Gilmour John A +6-0844 ARC : 3C 239 225-8247 -
Gingras Mlle Edith 6-8885 PCA 8A 33 234-4998
Gingras G 2-9557 "FAR 5B 130 745-3023
Girouard Esme .- . 2-9919 FAC : 5C 225 233-6082
Godin Miss § - _ 6-9134 PSSG 1B 4
Godwin Mrs Maureen ‘ 6-8885 FPR © 10A 33 = 692-2365
Goldschlag K B 6-8885 PDG 8A 586 741-8692
Gooch S E R 6-8885 PDMI 8A 56 741-448%6
Gooch William 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 563-1604
Goodeve Miss Anne 2-4080 SRB JA 140 827-0946
Gooding Bernard F 2-9289 ARBA 3C 278 224-7520
Gordon Miss G = . 2-6032 ACRA : GA 280 826-2887 N
Gordon Miss J S 2-1734 FCC 5A 108 731-1047
Gordon M Laird 5-8387 AFS 6C 164 746-8409 -
Gosselin L R . 2-9338. ARDD - 3C 160 731-4256
Gottdank Mrs J 5-7620 _ FPO 1D : 225-2997
Goulet L H - 6-9175 ACRK GA 310 746-6388

" Goulet P ) 6-1791 APRE 4C 270 523-4721
Gourlay Miss Catherine 3-9970 PPR 7 Rideau ‘Gate 749-1921
Gow Garnet . 2-7618 ACT , 1A 121 ~ 829-0529
Goyette Heléne ' 2-5359 FAC 4 5C 224 568-6185
Graham Ms J L 5-8001 . SRB 3A 178 233-3681
Graham Mrs Jacqueline M - 2-3841 AFFP 7C 140 733-8338
Graham Mrs Rena E 5-6882 ACTC GA 167 236-2830
‘Graham W ’ 2-0293 ARC ~ - 3C 252 592-1500
Graham W G . ' .5-6736 AFPC ’ 6C 137 829-8000

o~ _Grandy S L 5-2394 PIN . 6C 240 225-8734
Granger Pierre 6-3735 FCO , SA 276 770-7292
Grant Mrs M 2-3378 FPO. 1D 746-3895 |
Grauér R A ' 2-2088 ECL ' 6A 250 746-9554:
Gravel Miss I N - 5-6668 ACsSA - 6C 128 225-2918
Gravel J o ) 2-7017 AFFS 7C 250 749-0305

' Gray Miss Evelyn-M 6-2675 -AFFV 7C 250 232-6279
Graziadei R 6-1065 FPO ) ) 2D 523-4704
Green Miss Janet 6-2140 APO ‘4B 184 - . 234-1733
Green Mrs S : 2-3540 APRE 4C 270 722-2549
Greene Mrs M ' 5-7461 FPO. 1D . . T777-4469
Greenway W J . 2-9625 APDT 4C 196 741-3499

- Greenwood Miss M : 2-6772 -  FPD _ 2D 232-4627

- Gregoire H . 6-8885 ACRK GA 310 771-5616
Gregoire de Blois D ’ 2-1990 FLA 4A 168 ;
Gregson R H 5-2394 PIN 6C 240 224-55286
Grenier Maurice E 2-8115 AFFX 7C 149~ ' 746-3239
Grenon J-Y- : 6-4551. FAR . 5C.260 -
| - ‘ <J i
.octobre 1976 ) ; 10
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NAME
NOM

Grice Glen
Griecken Mrs G
Groulx Mrs F

Groulx L

Groves Andrew
Gruca Ms Eva
_Guertin J E
Guindon Mlle Lise
Guitard Ralph'J
Guss J J E

’.Habib Jean
Hadwen J G
Haggins A F

Haigh F
Hall C O
Hall D A
Hall I M

Halliday. Miss M

Ham J A

Hambleton B R
Hamelin Mlle S G
Hamman Bruce :
Hammond T C

Hancock P
Haner W E

Hankey B G
Hanna Hazel
Hanna J E M
Hansen Miss C

‘Happy G A

Harding John C
Hardy Albert
Harkness Douglas
Harley K J
Harman G R
Harrold Randy

Hart A F

Hartwig Miss J

Hash J

Hatheway R G

Hawkes M
Hay R I T

Hayden D K
Haz Miss O
Heard Miss_S_

Hebert E

Hébert E J B

Hebert M

Hébert Mavnard A
Heddleston L R W
Heffel A H
Helferty Mrs B
"Henderson Miss Bonnie E
Henderson F

Henderson Mrs S
Hendrick Miss Mary L
Hennessy W

Hepner E M

Herman L L

Hibbard S . :
Higginbotham J P
Hildebrand Gordon

Hill Miss D
Hilliker J F

Hiseler L
Hoban Ken

Hobbs Miss 0 E

1

LOCAL

2
5-
5-
6-
2-

2_
6_

6

2-
2_
2_
2_
2_
6_
6_
2-
-5726
6_
6_
2_
5_
2_
-1798
6_
5_
2_
2_
2_
2_
2_
2_
2_
6_
2_
2_
5_
5_
2_
2._
5_
‘o
6_
2_
2_
6_
2_
2_
6_
=7461
5_

2

2

5

5
2

2

2

6

-3866

7620
7461
2675
6820
3471
1929

-3959
2_
5_

3866
8807

4383
7051
7809
6120
3866
4097
2057
8035

4633
1377
3866
6689
0952

4528
6813
7996
7377
7522
8090
3866
3866
8981
5595
6225
8785
7461
7538
1369
2528
8590
2650
4090
7377
2783
2459
9309
3866
6494

7461

-8001
-3866
6..
2.—
2-
-0497
2_
5-
G_

1138
6614
2528

8608
8028
8194

-3866
2_
-2298
2—
5_
6_

3042

1738
8067
6303

DIVISION

"DIRECTION’

ACTC
FPO
FPO
AFFV
FAI
SRB
APDT
APOS
ACTC
FLA

ACLL
PSP
PS1
SRB

. ACTC

ARDD
ECT
FPO

"ARMA

GWU
ACRD

‘ACTC

DFD
GPL:
ACSA
GWU
ECT
PSS
CS0

. ACTC

ARDD
ACTC -
ACTC
AFPC
APP
GEA
FAH
FPO
ACRK
PAG
AFFP
FAI
ACT
FAH

. Cso
GEO

ACRB
APRA
ACTC
APRE
FPO
FPO
SRB
ACTC |
ACRC
ACRR
AFFP
GPO
FLO
ECD
GPL
ACTC
DFR
FAH
GWU
ACT
APD

3

ROOM
PIECE

‘GA

1D
1D
7C
5B
3A

4C

4B
GA
4A

4A
2A
2A
3A
GA
3C
6A

167

250

234

204
196
106
167
156

160
128
274
264
167
160
102

102
143
290
167
250
224
128
138
104
144
312
167
160
167
187
143
142
134
222

310
268
140
115

- 124,

218
312
162
Core
130
167
270

179
167
290

312

140
260
220
222

232

167
244

218

143
210
i48

RESIDENCE

238-6915
684-7083
663-7901
771-5937
733-9616
820-1150
771-1925 °
224-7203
749-3700
728-2811-

224-8468

- 521-7361

824-3096

829-0672

 234-3166

238-2538
722-1769
233-9107
986-2025
737-5130

746-2101
224-0643
746-6226

737-4891
728-3973
692-3240

1-257-3486

824-5467
746-4956
238-3293
746-0168
232-7915
731-0351
749-0889

731-6966

235-0604
235-5387
521-5746
741-2959
725-2677
986-8667
829-2911

731-7359

728-1477
741-6822
224-5934
233-6384
828-3726
722-5918
728-7392
741-4119
746-3791
741-4297
746-6282
234-8887
741-8615
568-4620
746-5171
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NAME
NOM

Hobson D E R
Hogarth R

Holmes Miss M
Holmes Miss S
Holmes W H
Holtby Mrs D
Hong D Y P
Hopson Mrs N .
Horner § 7
Horton James ’
Hotte Mlle L
Houlahan Ernest J
Houlahan L
Houlton P
Houston D

Howard Mrs A
Howard R N

Howe Alvarrio
Hoyle J

Huard Mme E
Hubert J P
Hughes E K
Hughes J D

Hull Miss E
Hunter E M V
Hunter Roger J
Hutchingame J P
Hutchins. A R
Hutchinson Harry R
Hyndman Mrs H
Hyndman Miss Marie
Hynes Mrs J
Hynes R G
Illingworth Miss J
Inglis A

Irwin R

Iswolsky Michael

Jackson Derek
Jackson H C
Jackson Richard ~
Jackson R D

Jacques Denise
James Mrs L R
Jamieson Hon Don
Jaquith Carlyle
Jeanes B

“Jeans AW

Jeddrie Joseph B
Jenkins W
Joanisse Mrs G
Johansen Mrs M E
Johnson Miss Jane M
Johnston E R
-Johnston G B
Johnston P R W
Johnston Miss § J
Johnstone B V o
Jolicoeur Mme Gisele
Jolicoeur J M

Jones A R

Jones Jennifer

Jones Keith

Jones M H

Jones Miss M R

Jones R M

Jones T .

4

" octobre 1978

 LOCAL

2-3280
6-2535
6-8885
5-7631
6-4328
2-7642
5-7032
6-4099
2-8371

.2-3866
5-7620 _

2-6480
2-2338
2-9339
5-8387

'2-9289

2-1556
2-3866
2-7545
2-1675
2-1021

. 6-7591

270440
2-4168
2-2650
6-4286
2-8162
2-3866
2-0471
5-8271
2-7732
6-2073
6-0959

5-7461

6-1170
2-9253
6-9221

2-7687
6-2041
2-3866
2-8262

2-7656 -

5-8387
6-8885
2-9332

2-2458
. 6-8885

2-7317
5-7664

5-7461

2-6251
2-6884
2-3926

-2—-3156

6-1086
6-7279
2-2971
6-3426
6-9175
2-4158

- 2-3731

2-3866
2-9284

6-2021

5-7538
2-7034

DIVISION
DIRECTION
ECL
ACRM
PDM
FPO
ACS
APRE
FPO.
ARDD
AFFG
ACTC
FPO
SRB
ACST
APRT
AFS
ARBA
ECL
ACTC
ARMA
FPO
APO
GPS
FCC
FPO

“-ACT

ARDC
PPR
ACTC
AFFP
FPO
APR
APRE
GEA

FPO
FAl
APO
SRB

ACLC
ARMT
ACTC
FAI
FAI
AFS
MIN
ARDD

-APDT

MIN
ACTP
APRF
FPO
AFP
SRB
ECD
ECT
APDT’
FLA
PPRT
APR

- ACRK

ECD
PPR
ACTC
ECS
ECD
ACRK
FCo

12

ROOM
PIECE

6A
GA
8A
1D
6C
4C
2D

. 3C

7C

GA

1D
3A
6C
5C
6C

3C

6A
GA
3C
2D
4B

6C

254
310
67 .

130

261

160
270
167

151
265
148
166
278
252
167
114

143

218 -

282

124
222
146
167
124

120
261
143

110
220
262

147
114
167

- 134

234
157

10A 49

3C
4cC

10A 39B

GA
5C
1D
6C
3A
6A
6A
4C
4A
1A
4C
GA
6A
1A
GA
6A
6A
GA
5A

160
196

32
148

140
200
232
280
196

150,

160
130
310
249
148
167
266
240
310
268

RESIDENCE"

733-5857
235-0539
457-2380
745-0972

745-5353 -
749~-8969
771-0928

236-2824
663-8303
728-3186

820-3937

'232-4552

232-8807
225-8519

236-1949
663-0267
568-7098 .
592-1175
836~1033
824-1329
684-1097
733-5883
523-2548
745-2074
722-8031
521-3025
235-2422
731-7211
828-9447

684-2525
729-2644
820-0868
235-9898

728-8005
731-0038
737-3675
745-6682
235-8975"
729-0166 -

233-2820
722-2070
829-6626
225-7919
523-2695
728-8839
236-4221
733-4736

749~3341

836-2091
225-4299
828-0100
731-6487
731-6487
238-7759
224-4530
226-2894

523-3528
521-2116
829-1944

i

\

r



NAME . DIVISION ROOM ‘
NOM . - LOCAL . DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Journault Miss C 2-8918 ECS - " BA 116 824-6527
Julien Lionel 2-3866 ACTC . GA 167 745-4897
Jurkovic J : 6-8592 FAR 5C 261 521-1605
Jutzi B 6-8574 GWU 6A 121 238-8368
Kahle Mervin , 2-3866 AcTC GA 167 =~ 824-7128
Kallio Mrs M B 2-3277 FPO 1p . 746-0183
Karnes Miss J. o - 2-8918 - ECS 6A 116

Karsgaard D A . '2-6148 ECS . 6A 118 737-3575
Katona.A . 6-8885  MIN - 10A 23 235-8953
Kealey P D : , 2-2432 ARMP 3C 280 ,
Keindel W A 5-8387 AFS - 6C 175 819-647-3547
Kelly Miss C 2-2432 - ARMP ‘ 3C 280 684-8505
Kelly Mrs E L M~ ' 2-6120 SRB . 3A 274 '

" Kelly Miss EM T , 5-6811 FAI 5B 234 741-5865
Kelly Miss L M - 6-2633 GEA 7A 142 521-2738
Kelm Ernie. \ 2-3866 " ACTC GA 167 = 746-3984
Kemball B D 6-5368  ACT 24 210 568-7376
Kennedy Miss B 5-7875 PSS 2A 160  728-0906
Kenny R J 2-2096 ARMP . 3C 138  829-6485
Kerr Miss Chris 6-3966 APOS 4B 106 = 745-7784
Kerr D . - 2-7017 -  AFFS 7C 250 828-7292
Kestner Miss Ruth M. ... .. .273841 .- AFFP . . 7C 140 235-3118
Kidd Mrs M E o .2-0442 APRV 4C 120 733-5474
Kidder Mrs Helen R 2-8371 AFFG - 7C 312 459-2901
Kidder R R . 2-7005 ACSB 6C 265. 828-2178
Kilpatrick J - (59)3-5357 GAA ' 5A 172 236-1592.
Kilroy Mrs C , 2-7690 AFFG 7C 270 . 829-6232
King B H , © 2-9505 FAI 5B 104 745-3805
Kingsbury G M 6~-2675 -AFFV 7C 250 776-6701
Kinnear Miss S J. : 2-5406 FLA 4A 138 521-4206
Kirby R P : 6-2204 APO 4B 128 729-8325
Kirk H M : - 2-7370 " ARMA 3C 114 234-2365.
Kirkwood Mrs D Dianne . 2-9336 AFFE . 7C 160 523-4764
Kirsch P - 6-4583 GWU - 6A 136 232-8413
Klein A 6-2535 - ACRM . GA 310 - 745-8041
Klis P . 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 749-7608
Kluke Mrs K 5-7461 FPO , 1D, © 828-4913
Klusendorf Miss L ' 2-8731 ECP 6A 264 = 232-2287
Knockaert J 2-6768 Cs0 2C 113 .

Knox John H - 2-6464 ARBM . 3C 278 692-3472
Knox Mrs L - 2-9892 FPO . 2D 746-4215
Kohler H Lyle . - .2-9844 APR 4C 130 234-9612
Kohlman Miss D M 6-0184 FAT 5B 220 236-6060
Koradi James 2-3866 ACTC . GA 187 741-0683

. Kozliner Ms M . 2-7606  SRB ; 3A 174 233+2427
Krause £ J 2-5452 . PSSG -GB ‘47 741-7477
Kroll H , 2-0977 €so 2C 120 521~7118 _
Kruger Michael : 2-3866 ;‘ ACTC GA 167 ' :
Kulhanian Miss L . 6-8885 PDMIL 8A 56
La Belle Mlle Denise 6-2600 APO ~ * 4B '230 741-1055
Laberge P E 6-2391 ECT 6A 108 233-5400
Labontée A 5-7461 FPO . 1D 226-3948
Labonté R : 5-7538 _ ACRX ‘ GA 310 . 771-7203
Labonte Mrs Y M 5-7461 FPO 1D . 771-8234
Lacharite, C. 2-3982 GAF 5A 208 238-2591
Lackie P L : . 2-3866 . ACTC GA 167  1-258-5163
.Lacombe Mlle Héléne.. . . . .2-7679 PSI . _2A 270 776-6729
Lacroix Miss L T 5-7526 FPO 2D ’ 749-9013
"Lacroix Roger - 6-2065 PPR 1A 143 746-4867 .
Ladds J F . 6-9175 - ACRK GA 310 521-4905
Ladouceur Mrs.M . 2-1798 ACSA .6C 128 236-2250
Ladouceur Roger . - 8-2738 PPR ¢ 1A 151 - 731-7746
Laflamme Mme Ginette 2-1719 " -APOS 4B 106 . 568-3773
Laflamme Mrs L E 2-0797 . APRT 5C 152 ' 236-4902
Lafontaine Claire 2-8935 . FAI 5B 234 568-8861
Lafontaine L ) ' 5-7538 *  ACRK GA 310 771-9257

13 : ' October 1976
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NAME
NOM

Lafortune Robert
Lagace P -
Lague Mlle Nicole
Lahey D A
Laing Miss M
Lake Leslie A
Lalande Mlle Joanne
Lallemand Renee
Lamanne § L P
La Marsh Ms Joan Y
Lambert D W
Lambert Mlle Suzanne
Lamoureux Mrs P
Lance Mlle Noella
Landeryou Miss M -~
Landon Charles R P
Landreville Mlle Ceécile
Landriault Joseph J
Landry Mlle Anne !
Landry R ‘
Langelier Gerry !
Langevin Nelson
Langille Garry
Langlois P
Langlois-Townsend C
Lanteigne Mlle C
Lanthier Miss L
La Page Mme C
Lapensée M .-
Laplante J C Roland
Laplante Y
Lapointe G .
Lapointe Gilliane = -~
Lapointe M H
Lapointe R E
Laporte J P H
Large Mrs V
Lariviére Mlle R M E
LaRochelle Jacques
“Larocque Mrs C
Larocque Mrs C M
Larocque ‘Mme L
Larose H
Larose Mlle L
Latendresse Ms G
Latimer Mrs G
Latour J L
Latreille A J
Latreille R
Laurin Miss F
Laurin Mrs L L
Laurin Mrs M G J
. Laurin W
Lavergne E J '
Lavergne Mlle M
" Lavergne Miss N
Lavigne Mrs C
Lavoie Gaston
Lavoie J R
Leahy Ms A
Learmonth- Miss R
_Lebel J
Lebel Mrs L
Leblanc Miss C
Leblanc Mme Carole
Leblane Mrs F
TLeblanc Hubert -
Leblanc Joseph

octobre 1976

LOCAL

2-3866
6-8602

2-94453-
6-2209"

§-0980
5-8604
6-5810
2-1557
5-7538
6-8885
2-6456
2-7427
5-7461
6-8885
2-7331

2-6926-

6-4568
5-7642
2-9377
2-6456

' 2-3866

5-6836

2-3866
2-3392

6—-3609
6-2021
5-7461
5-7461

2-7962

2-3866
6-9134
6-8885
2-9284
6-6230
2-6954
2-1642
2-9892
5-7461
2-6668
5-7461
6-9628
5-7461
5-7538
2-5290
2-8889
2-6614
2-5452
6-9175
2-5452
2-3378
2-8853

- 2-3841

6-1065
6-7174
5-6836
2-8444
5-7461
5-7931
2-7618
6-8885
2-3042
2-3841
6-4099
6-3754
5-8496
6-1065

2-2294 "

2-3866

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACTC
APRL
FCO
APDC
ARMA
ARP
ABC
FAC
ACRK
POP
AFFC
CSR
FPO

_POP r

FAI
SRB
GWL
APRR
APO
AFFC

ACTC

ACR

- ACTC

FPO
APDT
ECD
FPO
FPO
ACRP
ACTC
PSSG
MIN
ECS
APOS
APO.
ACT

FPO

FPO
FAC | -
FPO
ARMP
FPO
ACRK
FCF
APDL
ACRR
PSSG
ACRK
PSSG
FPO
AFFA
AFFP
FPO
ARMP
ACR

- AFFE

FPO
ACTC
ACT
FPR

. DFR

AFFP
ARDD
FLO
ABC
EPO

. FCO

ACTC

14

ROOM

PIECE RESIDENCE
GA 167 - 746-8016
4C 120 568-6329
5A 274 236-6868
4B 241 728-0455
3C 114 ‘ :

3C 250 521-5649
2C 250 234-7640
5C 230 233-4255. -
GA 310 234-7348
8A 249

7C 220 729-3635
2C 268 234-5266
1D y '

8A 265 233-3691
5B 220 729-3555
34 272 . 827-1768
6A 208 238-9219
5C 134 771-1050
4B 227 _ )
7¢ 220 771-2507
GA 167

GA 240 684-6161
GA 167 =~  749-=3314
2D - _ - _ 741-7243
2C 222(819)986-6334
6A 218 777-5629
1D 986-3074
2D , 746-7885
2C 140 776-1691
GA 167 ~771-9623
1B 4 568-7623
10A 30 749-9248
6A 268 745-5290
4B 114 746-4937
4B 126 829-8116
GA 23 . 729-9548
2D .746-4028
1D - 749-1115
5C 227 684-2969
1D ‘568-8307
3C 148

1D 663-4110
GA 310 741-2900
5A 140 . 238-9219
2C 234 523-1760
GA 312 684-6065
GB 47 746-3509
GA 310° 749~7947
GB 47 )

1D 771-1342
“7C 182 820-4534
7C 140 722-0526
2D 820-4534
GB 28

GA 266 238-9219
7C 160 - 232-5650
1D

GA 167. 235-4694
‘1A 174 663-0334
10A 33

7A 220 820-2287
7C 140 777-6170
3C 225 568-6170
4A 252 238-9233
2C 250 777-3973
2D - 777-4684
5A 267 827-1721
GA 167 684-4849



NAME
NOM

Leblanc J P
Leblanc Martine .
Leclerc Mlle Cecile
L'Ecuyer Mme D C
Leduc R W .
Lee Miss Lerena
Lee Mrs Mary M A i
Lefebvre Mlle Frangoise
Leffler Mrs E M
Legaré Jeanne
Legault John
Legault Mrs M
Leger Miss B
Leger G A
Leger Mrs M J
Legerrier L
LeMaire G
Lemieux L
Lemieux J
- Lemieux P
Lemieux Ron
Lemoine Gilles
.lLepage G P
Lepage L P
Lepine Mrs J
Lepine L -
Leroux Miss C
Lesage Mrs R
Lessard-Groulx C
Letang R
Lethbridge Denise
Levasseur Serge
Levert Ms-C ,
Levesque Frangois -
" Levesque Miss: N
Lewis H T
L'Heureux Mrs P
Liang Mrs Nancy
- Libralesso Miss A
Lier M !
Lind Daniel
Lishchynski P R
Livermore J D
Ljungar X R
Lloyd Mrs M F
Logan Miss L
Long C L
Longmuir D G
Lortie Mlle J P
Lortie M R . .
Lortie Mrs Patricia
Loten Miss N
Lovett J
Loyer Miss D
Iuey R V
Lundy A C

w w
Ay

Lutes Miés'ﬁvelyn -

Luxton Miss A E
Lyon Mrs I
Lysyshyn R J

MacAulay Alexander G
MacAulay Mme Suzanne -
MacCormack M A
MacDonald Miss Jane
MacDonald Miss Judy
MacDonald Mrs L
MacDonald T.D

st

LOCAL

6-2675
2-9425
2-6406

. 5-7064

© 5-6067
5-8727
2-2641
2-2302
2-5539

2-7746

2-8078
6-3890
2-8216
.2-6922
2-9664
5-7461

6-4374

2-9541
6-5957
6-3442
. 6-9740
5-6067
2-7313

g-2552
5-7620 .

5-6067
' 5-7461
2-7679
2-5988

2-6171

2-6668
2-3866
2-6370

" 6-2675
6-7279
6-1888
5-7461
6-6492
2-8262
6-3753
2-1255
2-6205.
2-2112
6-3045
2-7135
5-7631

(59)3-6045 .

2-5457
5-6916
2-8760
2-0889
6-4633
6-4527
5-7631
2-1463
. 2-8040
2-9424
6-8885
5-8702
2-0606

6-7415
2-1612
6-4375
6-9862
6-4037
2-7687
5-7707

2

-1

DIVISION
DIRECTION

AFFV
GEP-
FPO
ACT
ACT
ECL
AFFE
APRL -
ACSA

- PPR

ACT
FPO .
GEC
FLo -~
AFF
FPO
Cs0
ARMP
FpPO
FPO
PPRT

- ACT

. UNS

ARMP
APO
FPO
ACT
FPO ~
PSI
ACRA
AFFP
FAC
ACTC
APOS
AFFV
FLA
PSSG
FPO
APRE
FAI
FLO

JACTC

DFR
UNS -
FAI

APRE

FPO

FAI

DFR -
FAI

ECL

PPR -

GWU

FAR

FPO

GAM

ECL
PDL
FNCC
GEA

ARBM
APOS
ARBA
PPRT
ACSS
ACLC
FNCC

15 °

ROOM -

PIECE RESIDENCE
, _

7C 250 L 778-3477
7A 150 -

. 1D . 233-5520
2A 210 819-986-8923.
24 210 - 776-5905
6A 240 746-2227

"~ 7C 160- - 749-2296
4C 120 746-2626
8C 128 - 838-5279
1A 147 568-5361
2A 210 523-3384
2D . -
7A 170 . i
"4A 242 "741-2201
7C 152 446-4863
1D 770-3792
2C 109 238-7989
3C 138 224-5991
1D 749-9015"
1D :
1A 160 745-8121
24 210 235-7841
3C 138 828-2150
4B 145 - 568-1688
1D 684-1296
2A 210 663-4729
1D 746-6281
24 270 741-6188
GA 280
7C 140 663-3190
5C 224 - 643-2382
Ga 167 663-7419

'"4B 116 745-1313
7C 250 233-9755
4A 150 770-7982
GB 47
2D 663-7809
4C 270 737-Q311
5B 134 234-9974
4 238 '

GA 167 684-7051

7A 212 746-3196
3A 253 233-9603
5B 234

© 4C 270 -
1D . 746-8043
5B 234 770-4183

_7TA 2386 ‘
5B 234 829-7230
6A 261 235-2961

. 1A 143 _ 2352961
6A 144 - 729-5537
5C .251. 233-9859
1D 828-5778
5A 151 745-8022
3A 256 828-5809

_‘6A 248 238-4276 "
8A .
4A 116 828-4903
7A 136 : '
3C 276 234-5803
4B 106 746-0581
3C 278 825-2007
1A 160 233-5414 .
6C 130, 722-1303
1B 147 749-3652
4A 272 233-6027
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NAME - DIVISION ROOM e

NOM ' LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE - RESIDENCE
MacDonnell John - 2-3731 PPR 1A 148 232-3188
MacKay Miss M M 6-2511- - APOS 4B 131 - 235-3443 -
MacKay W C R 2-2817 PSS 2A 162 = 225-7644
MacKenzie G A . 5-8001 SRB 3A 180 729-8496
MacKinnon D . 6-3173 AFFH 7C 264 741-7470-~
P MacLean Mrs M 2-7017 AFFS 7C 250 :
MacLean Miss S 2-0722 .. ARMP 3C 148 825-2379
MacLeod Mrs P M 6-2521 DFP 7A 220- © 749-18735
MaclLeod W E 2-3841 AFFP 7C 140 224-3978
Mackonochie, Mrs J - 6-2179 FAI 5B 220 749-4529
- MacMillan G , 6-9259 ARMP 3C 148 836-1684
MacMillan Miss R 2-3430 - DFD 7A . 254 . 729-3531
" < MacMillan S H 2-8853 AFFA 7C 182 523-2783
MacNaughton D B L 6-8885 MIN 10A - 235-9381 )
MacNicol Mrs H - 2-=7107 ECD i 6A 224 828-7311
MacPhee D R - 2-9682 - -GWU . : “BA 142 741-6704
M?cumber Mrs B 6-1779 ACR GA 266 829-7577
Madison Miss D ’ 2-6150 ACL 1B 147 224-0650
- Magee Miss Judy - 2-3731 PPR 1A 148 225-4883 ; )
- Magee Miss Susan 6-2140 APO 4B 184 521-6244
Maher Mlle F ) 6-5706 - ABC 2C 260 235-0477
- Maki Mrs M L 6-7014 APRT -+ BC 152 232-6662
Mailhot Jacques 5-6067 ACT 24 210 663+-9342
Mailloux Roland 5-6067 ACT 2A 210 749-7868
Main R - 2-7085 Cso 2C 114
Mainville Mlle F _ )5—7087 FPO 2D ' 746-8007
Makin J 6-7350 GPL 5A 220 2340667
Malette Mme Charline 5-6474 APO 7 | 4B 184 - 568-6099
Marchand Miss I 6-8187 GPL 5A 238 - 233-3613
Marchenko Mrs P ) 5-8048 FPO 2D 746-5866
Marlieau Miss J - 5-7461 FPO 1D 824-1321
' Marsh Miss L 2-3430 DFD 7A 254 -
Marshall C J o 2-5303 . GEA 7A 148 ©741-2458 .
Martel Mrs A - ' 5-7461 FPO 1D’ 684-4845
Martens F D : 6-6450 AFPC 6C 150 828-3451
Martin A ' ) 6-4354 APO 4B 125 521-7934
‘Martin G L 2-6171 - AFFP 7C 120 749-0602
Martin J T 5-6067 ACT 2A 210° 737-4187
Martin Mrs R - 2-8853 AFFA 7C 183 745-0998
Martin Vaughan ‘ 6-9850 PPRT 1A 160 733-7951
Martineau R 5-=2394 PIN 6C 240 521-6030 - .
Mascaro Mrs Beatrice 2-5788 ACL 1B 147 232-7981
Mason S A J ’ 2-9657 ACT 2A 210 824-1159
Mather J R 2-9927 - -APDT 2C 228 232-0172-
Matheson K J 6-3855 FNCC 4A 268 722-6454
Matheson Robert . 2-3866 ACTC GA 187 -
P Mathewson A de W 2-7921 DFR 7A 222 : )

. Mathys F A 5-7095 ECL ) 6A 214 - 746-4770
Matte E 6-9175 . ACRK GA 310 770-2867
Matthews Glen 2-3866 ACTC ~ GA 187 - 684-1638
Matthews Miss R E ,” 6-8885 PDG 8A 56 238-6615
Matthews R Harry - 2-86473 AFF ~ 7C 154 733-8133
Mawhinney B M - 2-2002 FLO 44 -244
Maxwell Miss S A 2-7545 - ARMA . 3C 114 829-7477
Mayer Mme C 2-3222 PSS 2A 161 - 776-6470
McAuley Miss K 2-7331 - FAI ' 5B 220 836-4031
McCabe Robert ' 2-9657 ACT - 2A 210 - 737-3793 A
McCallum Miss F M 6-6829 GWP 64 152 238-6326 -
McCann J F 5-2703 APRS 4C 250 722-3883
McCarthy R V 2-6464 ARBM 3C 278 836-1261
MecCarthy V J ) 6-9175 ACRK GA 310 777-1260
McCaul Mrs D . 5-6474 , APOR 4B 204 . 225-5285

- MéCleave Miss P . 6-4098 ARDD 3C 160 234-4153
- McCormick J L 5-7746 FPO 2D 232-2037
McCoy Ms Mary Ann ° 5-7982 PSI 24 116 820-6044
McCue Miss Colleen 2-9443 FCO 5A 112 728-2953
McDonald D G 2-9289 ARBA . 3C 278 829-6345 -

McDonnell N - 6-8188 GAA 5A 165 - 232-2942

octobre 1976 16 -




.
DIVISION - "ROOM

Moffatt Miss J K 2-7959 ACRA GA 280 820-4644

da NAME = B _ .

o ~= NOM " LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
| _ ‘McDougall R P o i 64274  GWU 6A 147 = 238-7203
4 McEachern W E | 5-6067 ACT 2A 210 523-2534
P . McEvoy F J - 2-8054 ° FAH =~ 1A 218 232-8924
i : McFarlane Miss M . 2-4174 APRO 4C 134 ”
i McGahey S P - 2-9308 . APOS 4B 112 745-3227
} McGee P R . 2-07860 ARMP . 3C 148 729-4622
L McGibbon Robert L : 2-0906 SRB - _3A 134 722-5430
! ‘MeGill A S ‘ 5-2394 PIN 6C 240 ° 749-8732
f 7 MeGill W . : . 2-01863 PSIR 2A.123 225-8851
| " McGillis N H v 5-8896 ACST 6C 265 - 728-5681.
- McGovern Leo J 2-7437 ACR : GA 258 741-2691
: ) McGrath M 2-7962 ACRP 2C 140 . 232~-9328
| ’ . McHale M S 6-7174 ARMP GB 28 .
| McIntosh F D . ' 5-8387 - AFS 6C 158 822-0646
; McKeil Miss Sharon 2-5486 ACL 1B 147 523-4629
| McKen Willijam H 2-8905 . ARMT 3C 114 235-4702
i McKendry Fred . 2-3866 © ACTC . GA 167 749-6970
i McKenna P , . 2-2495 ARC . 3C 251 741-3003
i McKeown L. T - 2-2650 ACT 1A 124_ = 728-8041
. McKinnon Richard 2-5317° APO 4B 138 233-2748

B McLaren R 2-8077 ARDD 3C 160 521-7491
P McLaughlan J M , 2-5598 ACRM GA 302 - | 684-5835
| ’ .. . McLean Ms. Janice : 2-3293 ' PSI ~ 2A 280 . 224-8588
' McLenaghén Murray A ~ =~ '2-7190 ARDD : 3C 170 224-0180
; McLennan Mrs E 2-1734 FCC 5A 108 7467575
|- : McLeod G S 2-7370 _ ARMA 3C 114 829-6267
; ' McLeod William P © .. 6-4037 ACSS . 6C 133 234-0630
P " McMillan J 6-1069 PSsSG GAR 745-7740
. McMullen Mrs H 5-7461 .  FPO 1D 741-5039
! McNab Miss Elsie T ‘ 2-2528 AFFP 7C 140 .

D McNeely B A, . . 2-3841 AFFP 7C 140 - 234-0970

McNeilly H H 5-8387 AFS 86C 162 731-8328

, McNiven Alex ’ ~ 6-8885 FPR 10A 27 : :

| " McPhail D'S , ~ 6-8885  PDP 8A

: McQuade Miss B . 6-1760 ACRM GA 310 235-3040

g : McQueen Miss G 5-7064 ACT : 2A 210 733-1586

. McRoberts Ken 2-3866 ~ ACTC GA 167 684-1686

; . McStravick D H 2-2528 AFFP 7C 140 829-8381

; McTier Miss Florence A J 2-4080 ' SRB 3A 148 236-3114

P . ' Meadows'M 2-7595 “GWL - . 6A 163 o

; Meech F 'M 5-2394 PIN ' 6C 240 - 731-7234

| o Meilleur J H 6-1510 ACRM GA 2986 776-6518

| Meilleur Mrs M . 6-1404 APDL ‘ 4C 150 ~ 776-6518

; Meldrum Ernest ’ 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 = 749-9947

! Mellish T S ’ 6-9175 ACRK « GA 310 741-1530

| Meloche . J A . . 6-9866 PPRT ~ 1A 160 :

! ‘Ménard Misa M - o - 5-8828 -FPO 1D . 777-4990

i Ménard Mrs Y 5-7620 .  FPO © 1D . 777-2398

i Mercier C - . 2-8729 APDT - 2C 224 764-5623

| Meunier. Max 2-1361 UNP _ 3A 222 238-4281

i Meyer R C : 278905 ARMT 3C 114 820-1488

' Michaud Bernard 2-0258 - ACSA 6C 128 770-8945

! Michon Ms B 2-8982 FAI . 5B 150 745-7268

| - k Miles B 5-7461- . FPO 2D 827=0655

| v ‘ Miller M J C J 2-8172  ARBL _ 3C 262 684-3482-

! ‘° . Miller R D o 2-2647 ACTP GA 28 733-2584 .

| Millerson H E 2-8444 - AFF .. 7C 157 234-3630

¢ Miliette Mme C ‘ 6-2161 = FAR ., 5B 132 235-8879

Lo ... .. Millette Mrs M 5-7461 . . FPO 1D 521-0301

§ ! ' 'Mills Miss J 6-2535 ACRM GA 310  828-6080

| Mills J . 5-7526 - FPO 2D 521-7443

: Mills Mrs M 5-7461 ., FPO - 1D 521-7443

‘ , Mills, Miss S J o 2-6966 ACRP 2C 140 521-1096

; Milne F L $2-2991 GPP - B5A 250 '233-0511

| Mitchell R H Graham . 2-7917 FCO 5A 110 746-5547

Modesti Miss Janice 2-7687 ACL 1B 147 684-1634

} Moeser H J : 6-1139 =~ PSI : 2A 278 523-4184
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"NAME
NOM

Moisan Miss D
Molgat D
" Monachan Mrs C
Monaghan T D
Monette Mrs A-
Monette G -
Mongeon Bernard
“Mongeon Fernard V
Mongeon Mme D
Monpetit Jacques
Montgomery Mrs B E
Monzo Miss P
Moore D W
"Moore Miss M D
Moran H M
Moreau Mrs M
Morel Mlle S
Morgan A D
Morgan Grenfell
Morgan Miss I
Mori Ken
Mori Miss Luisa
Morin Andre
Morin J P. -
Morin Miss M
Morin Mme M G P
Morin-Carey Mrs N
Morley Miss Mary
Morrell Miss J
Morres Miss H
Morrison Mrs C
Morrison E J
Morrissette Mrs N
Morse E S
Morton David
Mosser Miss M
Mowat Mrs L M
Mueller Miss R B
Mumby D H
Murphy Denis
Murphy James A
Murphy P
Murphy Miss P E
Murray Miss C
Murray J D
Murray Miss P Jean

Murray Miss Jeannie

Mutter Miss V
Myles G W

Nadeau Norma
Nash Lorne W .
Nasrallah R
Natchuk W

Nelles M K
Nesrdllah Mrs J
Neu Carolyn
New G E

Newby P

Newman M

Newton Mrs Lorna
Newton Theodora
Nichols S
‘Nicolaou, Mme M
Noiseux Jacques
Norman Miss D
Normandin Mlle F
- Northgrave B A

octobre 1976

LOCAL

2-1675
2-8333
5-7461
2-3881
5-7461

2-5325.

2-5347
2-3841

5-7461

2-6104
2-3378
6-8885

(59)3-5798

2-0132
2-5452
5-7620
2-3705
2-2572
2-8078
2-0760
5-8387
2-7536
2-2294
2-9809
6-8885
5-8702
6-6970
(59)3-7064
6-2442
6-8885
5-7620
6-1065

5-7526

2-13186
2-3866
5-7533
2-7114
5-0438
5-7982
2-3866
VN 2-2528
5-7461
6-8885
6-9800
2-3378
6-4568
2-7809
5-7696
6-4375

6-8885
2-6171
5-7461
2-3392
2-3690
2-2432
2-8162
2-9373

6-8885

2-2432
2-7690
6-4633
6-8885
2-5290
6-8885

6-3865

6-8885
2-8252

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FPO
GEO -
FPO - -
PSI
FPO
ACRA
ACT
AFFP
FPO
FAC
FPO
MIN
ACRX
PSS
PSSG
FPO
cSo’
APO -
ACT
ARMP
AFS
ACL
FCO
FAI
PDP
FNCC
ARMP
FAB
ACRA
PDE
FPO
FPO
FPO

“FAB

ACTC
ECD
ARMP
FAI
PSI
ACTC
AFFP
FPO
PDA
PSS
FPO
GWL
PSI
APRF
ARBA

PDR

"AFFP

FPO
FPO
SRB
ARMP
PFR
APRR
POP
ARMP
AFFG
GWU
MIN_
FCF
FPR
FLA ~
MIN
GAM

18 .

ROOM
PIECE

2D
7A
1D
2A
2D
GA
2A
7C
1D

"5C

1D

10A

GA
2A
BG
1D
2C
4B

- 2A

3C
eC
1B
5A
5B
8A
4A
3C
5C
GA

168

116

290
210
140

226

901
140
47

132
144
210
148
165
147
267
234

1le
138
126
280
40

120
167

212

148
124
112

167
140

56
163

208

116

148
278

40-

120°

166
280
148
134
249
280
270
144

10A 30

5A

140

10A 33

4A

10A

54

150

152

RESIDENCE

235-0186.
233-9057
225-4334
236-5583

745-4613
234-5195
749-3541

986-3181 -
.746-~-6114

728-9755

729-9330

., 746-6465

728-7019
776-4893
233-9028

232-7995

820-3954
728-0178
729-3631
729-2910
777-7725
749-9544

~

746-1934
523-1156
234-7169
232-4676
233-0172
821-2370
731-4655
568-4769
235-5958

1-256-3665

" 825-1530

236-9218
824-2618
225-4248
568-6360
663-5880
232-4589
235-4874
236-2846
746-3758
824-6527

733-6855

824-5385
728-8851
733-9583
745-2834
523-4414
232-5987
232-4967
232-3671
489-3458
728-6329

- 746-9355

225-7697
236-6560
238-8548
238-7438
746-4204

.




NAME
NOM
Nutt Jim S

Nykiforuk G
Nyznik Paul

0'Connor C A K
O'Hara Mrs A

.0'Keefe, Miss Catherine

Oldham P ‘A
Oliver Steve
Osborne D .

.Osborne Shirley

O0'Toole L J
Ouellet J
Ouellette J M
Oxley, P A

Page D .
Page Mrs P -
Pajunen Miss §
Pamerleau L.
Pappas R M

- Paquet Guy

Parent G E

Parent Mrs M C
Parent YR J .
Paris Mlle Frangoise
Parisien L

Park Ms Anne

Parker Miss V G
Parks G C '

Parry J 0

Paskowigh Y

Patafie Miss L
Patrick G J

Patry D T

Paul Mlle F

- Payment Mrs L

Paynter J L
Pearce Ronald 'L
Pearson G A H
Peden Miss M-J
Pedersen C

Peel H D

‘Pellerin Mile L

Pelletier Serge
Periard Gaston
Perks Christine
Perras E E
Perrault B )
Perreault S
Perrier Mlle B
Perrier Frangois
Perrin Miss Jane
Perron.J .
Petit J-P
Pharand Mrs G
Philion Mlle Suzanne_
Phillips M o
Phillips R J

. Picard Miss F D

Picard Jean-Paul
Picard M

Piffard Mile J M
Pillarella F D
Pilon Miss
Pilon Miss
Pilon Miss
Pilotte Ms

4

Hunna
=
=

LOCAL

2-7175
2-5452
2-6120

5-8048
5-7461
2-0715

6-7582

5-7931
5-0404
5-8864
6-8885
6-3864
2-6882
2-0959

2-8448

5-74861

2-7359

(59)3-5154

6-9136

. 6-8310,

2-5460.
5-7461
6-2932
6-1824
2-6251
2-5496

6-6396-

‘2—-8658

6-7194
6-1745

. 6-4406

2-3638
5-7461
5-7461
2-1361
2-6003

. 2-0127

2-4341
2-8926
6-2859
2-5406
2-7377
2-3866
6-39086
2-7825
2-3677
6-1668
5-6474
2-8889
2-3781
2-7687
5-7631
2-8725
5-7461

6-8885

-6-6316

5-7800
6-8784
2-9947
2-7827
5-6836
6-4846

© 5-7461
- 5-7461
 5-7461

2-2341

19

DIVISION
DIRECTION

GWP
PSSG
SRB

FPO
FPO -
ACT
GPO
ACTC
APRC
GWU
PDA
FLA
PPR
GPS,

FAH
FPO
GPO
PAG
PSSG
GAF
cS0
FPO.
GAF
GEO
AFPC
APO
APRO |
FLO
FLA
FAI ‘
ACSB
ACT
FPO
FPO
URNO
APO
AFFC
UNP
FLA
ECD
FLA
cso
ACTC
FCF
ARD
ACT
APRK
APOR
APDL
ACT
ACL
FPO
ECS
FPO
PDM

© FLO

SRB

GEA

FAC -
ACRC
ACR

FCF

FPO )
FPO

FPO

APRL

ROOM

- PIECE . RESIDENCE
6A 154 . 238-5646
GB 47
3A 260 820-1665
2D - 232-7096
1D : 725-2825
2A.210 233-8608
5A 2865 741-2980°
GA 167 o
4C 310 770-8690
8A 152 235-2106
8A 56 592-2372
4A 160 778-2654
1A 144 749-0901
5A 249 235-6874
1A 218 741-1085
1D '
5A 262 . 233-5456
7A 263 233-2852
1B ' 523-3630

_5A 211 568-1171
2C- 107 777-1515
1D 643-3776
5A 206 770-3507
74 178 234-8833
6C 140 819-985-2674
4B 139 233-9739
4C 134 233-1572
4A 266 731-6662°
4A 122 737-4630
5B 113
6C 265 749-3433
2A 210 825-4334
1D 824-2839
1D . 771-0176
3A 218 777-3329
4B 142 745-4468
7C 270 663+1094.
3A 234 746-5225
4A 145 749-7160
6A 220 i
4A 140 741-4494
2C 312 '238-7026
GA 187 232-3022
5A 142 235-7106 -
3C.236° 236-7603 .
GA 23 746-9436
5C 140 745-1121
4B 204 729-2045
- 2C 234 746-9725

" 24 210 745-1619

" -1B 147 820-3001
1D 446-4933
6A 119
2D . 777-3481
8A 67 234-2994
4A 224 233-3204
3A 162, 568-5605

"7A 139 225-3778
5C 184 778-0972
-GA 290 - 568-5187
GA 266 234-6957
5A-122 234-0311
1D 643-2941
1D - 778-1701
1p 568-8164
4C 120 . 771-5179

‘October 1976
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.~ Poreye H

NAME
- NOM

Pink Miss Ada
Pitfield Brlfan
Pitre Miss D

Plante "Charles A °
Plouffe G .
Plouffe J P .
Plouffe R

" Plowman R K
Pochopsky L C
Poirier Daniel
Poirier Mrs L
Poirier Pam

Poitras Mrs M
Poitras Miss S
Porter Miss S
Pothier Mlle Lucille
Potvin Mme Germalne
Potvin Miss R
Poulin F

Poulin G -
Poulin Miss Karen
Poulos .Mrs S
Poirier David
Powles John

Pratt' D

Pratt Miss W

Pregi Mrs D

" Prentice X

Preston C

Price Miss J
Proctor William H
Pronk H
Proudfoot.Mrs A
Proulx Jacques
Proulx Mrs S C
Provost Mrs A Anita

" Quenneville Mlle Louise
Quesnel Miss N
Quevillon Miss G

Quinn Jacques G J

Racicot Mrs Brenda
Racicot J M
Radoman Miss I
Rajotte G
Ramsay J B
Ramsey Miss L

. Ranger Miss J
Rastoul J .
Raymond D A J
Ready Miss.L
‘Reece David C
Reid Mrs ' E I
Reid George F
Reid James S
Reid Patrick
Reimer .George H
Reimer Miss Lois
Reinke J .
Reitano Mrs C M
-Rejhon G
Remillard J Jean ‘Paul
Remus Mrs B J
Renou Mrs R
Reynolds-Mrp T
Richard Mlle L

octobre 1976

LOCAL

6-8685
2-5452"
5-7620
5-7572
6-1069
6-9175

5-7538 -

6-3969

' 2-4174
2-7687

5-7620

2-1798

5-6647

5-7461 .

5-7511
2-8433
2-7532
6-6396
2-3844

~ 6-4048

2-1798
6-1360
2-3866

2-9579 -

2-4068
5-7461

2-2528

2-8035
6-2562
2-8172
2-2697
2-3866
2-2543
6-8885
6-6398
2-5835

2-6469

6-3959
6-2675
6-6137
2-3866

2-7650
2-3866
6-2140
6-9175
2-2467
6-8885
5-7461
6-5407
2-0163
2-9828
5-0487
6-2675
2-2528
2-3866
6-0232
2-5218
6-3754
5-6840
5-7461
2-9304
5-6067
2-8918
6-7131
5-7631
2-7377

DIVISION

DIRECTION

PPR ’
PSSG

. FPO

ACTD
PSSG
ACRK

_ ACRK

ARP
APRO
ACLC
FPO
ACSA
FPO
FPO,
FLA
ACT

ACR

APRO
ACTC
APRR
ACSA
ACRD
ACTC

FAI

FAE/FAI
FPO
AFFP
FPO
DFR
ARBL
APRF
ACTC
FPO
MIN
APOR
SRB
ARMP

APOS

' AFFV

ARMP
ACTC

FAI

- ACTC -
.APO
-ACRK

FLA
MIN
FPO
FLO
PSIR
APRO
GWC
AFFV
AFFP
ACTC .
FAP
PSSG
FLO
ACSB
FPO
ECS
ACT
ECS
FPO
FPO
cso

20

ROOM
PIECE

14 .148
GB 47
1D

GA 24
GAR

GA 310
GA 310
3C 238

--4C 136

1B 147
1D
6C 128

-2D

1D
4A 170

2A 210

GA 254

. 4C 134

GA 167
5C 134
6C 128
GA 42
GA 167
5B 104
5B 204
1D

7C 140
2D

7A 211
3C 262
5C 148
GA 167
1D -
10A 48
4B .204
3A 1680
3C 280

4B 106
7C 250
3C 280
GA 167

5B 234

GA 167 .

4B 184

- GA 310

4A 164

4A 248
2A 123
4C 137
6A 172
7C 250
7C 140
GA 167
5C 242
GB 44

4A 258

6C 265

6A 272

2A 210

6A 278

2C 312

RESIDENCE

737-3907
749-2849
235-4915
777-3666

T 777-6321

777-6437
777-8024
829-5681

568-7270
722-8780
521-3739
746-8231
824-5225
235-9851

232-0571

778-2945
829-4599
749-2843
745-0924
521-8963
684-9018

238-8758
236-8150
728-3856
237-0385

226-3449
232-2936
684-1310
563-0612
725-2341
986-8138
741-9650

776-3252

237-0380

749-8517
741-7056
643-1421

741-7696"

643—-2726
238-7092
770-9242
235-7676

777-2298

235-5540
745-0264
820-2232
741-8925
729-6608
729-6608
829-6261
733-3631
225-2571
232-4053

722-1827

731-0769
225-0335
224—-4809
731-9658
745-4682
237-1320

\

!



NAME
NOM . ' K

Richard Mme M J E

Richard Miss P -

Richard Rita
Richards. Harry A
Richer Andre A
Richer Mrs D M
Richer Mlle L
Riddell G G

Ridder D )
Riffel D

Riou- Lav;gne Mrs L

‘Rishworth MlSS June

Roach H J

Roberts Mrs D
Roberts Miss Debbie
Roberts John B
Roberts W N
Robertson A W J
Robertson B

Robichaud-Duchesne Mlle D
. Robineault J M
- Robinson H B

Robinson J S
Rochon,\C

Rochon Mme Darquise
Rochon Mme H

Roger F B

Rogers R L
Rohringer L A M

Roquet Claude

Rose A W
Rose J DL .
Rosen Nels

,Ross A D

Rosser Miss Muriel
Rossignol M /
Rousseau Mlle L
Roussel W
Rousselle Mlle Sonia
Roussin Marcel
Routhier J R
Routhier M
Routhier Mrs N M Y
Roy Mme Carole

Roy Felix

Roy Jacgques S

ROY J R/

Roy Mlle D

Roy Martin

Roy Roland

Roy Miss T

Royce Miss H

Royer Marguerite F
Ruckstuhl S
Ruddick Mrs M
Ruffo Mrs R

Ryan Miss Eleanor
Ryan L

Rybak Miss M
Sabourin Mlle Pauline
Sabourin S G
St-Amour Miss D
St-Amour Miss D
St-Denis ‘Louis
St-Georges M ,
St-Jacques Mrs C
St-Jacques-P

7

‘

LOCAL

2-8491

5-7461
2-6171
2-9968
2-8158
2-6772
5-7631
2-3402

. 5=7461

2-7606
6-9259
6-9146
2-3866
6-3023
2-1336
5-7909
2-5842
2-6836
5-7538
6-5810
2-8842

2-9412/6-8885 |
..2=-5452

5-7538
2-5424
6-3442
2-5313
2-3372
6-1251
6-8885
2-5452
2-3795
5-6067
6-5645
2-7427
2-8054

‘5-6813

5-7461
2-8047
6-5552
5-7538
2-9513
6-1888
6-3959
6-8885
6-8885
2-9577
6-2090
6-8306
6-8885
2-3277
6-3659
6-1345
2-2528
5-7087
6~1406

-2-378Y

2-7395
2-7432

' 6—-8885

6-8178
6-5939
5-7461
3-9970
6-7014
5-7461
6-3890

- 21

¢

» DIVISION

DIRECTION

ACRD
FPO
AFFP
ACTC
AFFA
FPO
FPO
DFP
FPO
SRB
ARMP
ARB
ACTC
APOF
ACLF
SRB
CSR
UNS
ACRK
ABC
UNO
PDM
PSSG
ACRK
PSS
FPO
CSR
GPP
DFR
PDR
PSSG
DFR
ACT
ICER
CSR

" FAH

ECT
FPO
ACST-
ABC
ACRK

‘AP0OS

PSSG
APOS

PPR.

MIN
GAF
AFPO
GAF
PPR
FPO
FPO
FAP
AFFP
FPO
ACRA
ACT
AFF

_CSR

PDM

" ACRA

ICER
FPO
PPR
APRT -
FPO
FPO

ROOM .
PIECE RESIDENCE
GA 300 749-6498
1D . 684-7221
7C -120 746-9653
GA 171 . 737-3340,
7C 212 '749-4193
2D 731-2144
1D ; 728-3219
7A 234 741-5167
2D 729-4415
3A 173 521-8482-
3C 148 568-1495
3C 272 521-9149
GA 167 821-1799
4B CORE 729-7930
1B 147
3A 114 s
2C 273 225-6741
. 3A 250 238-1965
GA 310 663-9108
2C 250 234-1224
3A 238 737-4859
8A 47 745-5783
GB 47 238-5234
8A 310
2A 158 684-1170
1D 777-7567
2C 274 - 731-4714
5A 248 234-7600
7A 242 . :
8A 40 563-1550
GB 47 824-7108
74 216 225-9614
2A 210 226-3664
7A 106 733-1887
20 268 234-5115
1A 218 237-9362
6A 104
1D .
6C 265 238-9232
2C 238 236-4044
GA 310 745-4088
4B 121 684-2912
GB 47 568-3178
4B 108 770-=1796
94 568-6272
10A 23 232-0362
54 204 745-2230
4B 130 233-2155
5A 210 .- 234-3776
"9A . 568-6272
1D 235-1126
2D . 746-8802
5B 240 741-1505
7C 140 7282008
2D 684-3602
GA 280 745-5485
2A 210 235-5741
7¢ 150 729-3047
'2C 268 233-8798
8A 47 741-7952
GA 280 819-985-2074
7A 110 234-6365
1D 986-8071
7 Rideau 'Gate 741-0052
5C 148 = 741-7419
. 1D : 985-2309
2D 568-1622
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‘NAME : , " 'DIVISION = ROOM

NOM ’ LOCAL’ DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
St Jean F , ' 2-8853 AFFA - 7C 182 568-4389
St-Louis Mrs P 5-7461 - FPO . 1D ‘
Saint-Jacques J 2-3690 SRB 3A 168 224-4069
Samson Gaston 2-3866 "ACTC GA 167 770-4055
Sandberg Miss C N 2-8043 ACRM : GA 310 - '829-52867
Sarrazin L L . 2-6157 ACRA GA 280 6844951
" ‘Sarrazin Mme Therése 2-5486 ACL 1B 147 771-2215
Sarsfield Mairuth H (59)3-7026 FAE/FAB 5¢ 126 ' _
. Satchell Terry 2-8005 ACTV 1A 166 . 824-7543
“Saucier G E N 6-1429 ARMA 3C 130 722-1627
-Sauve Mlle Nichole M F° 2-8853 AFFA 7C 182 829-7756
Sauvé Miss Susan - "2-5788 ACL ' 1B 147 746-6079
Savard Mrs J _ 6-9136 PSSC 1B 643-3653
Savard Mrs Y 6-9136 PSSG - 1B 235-9631
Savoie Claude - 2-3866 ACTC ) GA 167 684-3361
Savoie Mrs @ : 2-9541 , ARMP: ’ 3C 138 568-3000
Savoie Miss L 6-3850 APDT 2C 196 770-3723
Savoie Vie _ . 2-2255 ACT GA 48 521-1756
Sawyer Mlle Nicole : 2-9828 APRO 4C 134 234-9841
Schaefer Melodie 2-3264 ARDC 3C 231 238-5623
Schell Miss D F ] 6-0844 ARP 3C 235 . 237-2798
Schioler J P ' 2-6497 * APR N 4C 126 745-6645
Scott B ) 2-2528 AFFP = 7C 140  ~ 236-1116
Scott Mme D 6-3442 FPO 1D 777-4062
Scott John - " 2-01863° PSSR . 2A 123 . 729-2052
Scott J A 2-2225 ARDC 3C 226 . 745-4011
Scott P 6-2456 APRL 4C 120 521-3051
Seguin G- C . . 2-9336 AFFE ‘ 7C 160 446-4241
Séguin J M . 5-7032 FPO i 2D 777-2097
Seguin Marcel . 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 741-5098
Seguin R ; 7 6-1069 PSSG GAR 663-6961
Sénécal N . 2-3952 . ECT 6A 282 = 232-1386
Seymour G W o 2-6391 _PSI 2A 120 741-9449
Shane R E - . 2-9280 ARMP 3C 138 1-257-3738
Shankland L N 5<6067 ACT 24 210 489-2159
Shannon G E - 2-7498 ECL - 6A 242 722-2947
) Shannon Paul ' - : 2-3866 ACTC GA 167 463-2066
Shapiro Mrs L ' 5-7620 . FPO 1D 443-3007
Sharpe J R 2-6172 GWU 6A 150 - :
Shaughnessy Miss Eleanor 6-1170 FAI 5B 111 729-5848
‘ Shaw D H ‘ : 6-6201 APDT 4C 196 1-826-2408
Shaw Mrs E 5-7526 . FPO 2D 238-4864
Shea Miss M P : 2-0918. CSo, 2C 118 ' 235-3486
Sheldon Mrs Miki.B 5-0442 FAI 5B 104 = 749-9204
“Shenstone Michael B 2-7133 - GAP . 5A 164 770-6840
Shortliffe G S ' 6-8885 MIN - 10A 33 829-7771
Shott Xen - 5-6067 ACT 24 210 663-6343
Sibley J M 6—8885 PDM 8A 55 731-2506
Siebels Miss U - 2-1706 DFR 7A 218
Sigouin Andre 5-0674 - FAC 5C 196 663-1759
Simard Andre S 5-7747 ECT . 6A 112
Simard F _ 2~7556 . ABC 2C 261 237-2489
Simard J A O 6-9175 ACRK GA 310 . 777-4025
Simard Mlle L - , 2-3264 ARD "3C 231 777-3705
Simmons A D ] (59)3-7014 FAE " 85C 260 224-2806
Simpson Charles A 2-2528 AFFP - 7C 140 - 745-2888
Sinclair J M .2-9258 APD - 4C 160 825-3817
_ Singer ‘Mrs R - . 2-8500 FLO 4A 258 824-4888
Skrabec E A - '2-7001 GEA 78 144 .489-3447
Skuce Miss EM T 2-7379 "FAI 5B 124 233-6495
Slyfield P ' 2-5039 DFD 7A 256 824-4937
Small A Douglas, 6-2807 GPL 5A 236 741-6003
Smith A P J ' . 2-8889 APDL : 2C 234 523-3920
¢ Smith B A 6-1989 . GPO BA 264 ,
Smith C B - . " 8-7340 APRF , 5C- 148 828-2608
Smith David 2-3866 ACTC , GA 167
Smith D L < 6-2879 APDC 4B 234 7.46-5705
Smith G L 2-2255 ACT _ GA 48 225-6738
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Spears W E

- Tarasco V N

NAME -
NOM

Smith G J

Smith X W

Smith Mrs M A
Smith R C

Smith V C

Smith Miss V G
Smith Mrs W
Smyth A

Smyth Mrs M J
Snetsinger Mary
Snider D A .
Snow Fred G
Snyder R B
Somcynsky J F
Somerville P R L
Soubliére J E
Soucy Mrs C

-Soucy Y

Southgate Miss P
Sparks Miss J

Springett Gerry

Sproule Ms L°

Stack Mr G.
Stanford J S
Stapledon R D
Stapleton Miss M
Steele Charles
Stein Madeleine A
Steinberg Mrs H
Stepheng D-M .
Stevens Richard D
Stevéns Robert
Stewart Miss E
Stewart Miss J
Stewart L G
Stewart R

Stirton Mrs G
Storms T H
Storsater L K.
Strickland Mrs Annette
Stubinski G F

" Stubinski T

Sullivan A
Sullivan J O
Sumner N

Sundborg S A
Sutherland R J
Svoboda C 'V
Svoboda Mrs Lisa
Sweetman Thomas K
Switzer P N i
Synek Mrs P

Taillefer A

Taillon Brian
Tanguay Miss Eveline
Tardi G )
Tatonetti Mrs D
Taylor M '

Taylor Peter H
Tehmosse C

" Temple M C

Tessier P J

Tetu R - .
Theoret A .
Theoret Serge’

LOCAL

5-7575
5-8048
2-7388
6-6320
6-5648
5-8708
2-6391
" 2-6149
16-3426
6-4637
6-3606

6-4035

6-4050
5-0436
6-6620
2-0968
2-3408
5-7743
6-6287
" 6-0400
6-6494
6-3023
2-5371
2-7606
6-1940
5-7633
2-5562
2-3866
6-8597
2-5421
2-4164
2-3866
2-3866
. 2-2528
S~ 2-9907
2-8047
6-2675
6-3659

! 2-2022
5-0437
2-3866
2~1905
2-8643
(59)3-5357
2-2528
2-0865
6-9175
2-6653
2-9523
2-8522
2-3979
2-1894
6-3442

6-3609 -

2-3866
2-8733

5-8387 -
6-7279. .

6-8885
(59)3-5357

5-7909-

(59)3-7054

6-8199

6-9175
2-9553
6-9175
2-3866

23

DIVISION
DIRECTION

GPO
FPO
AFPRT
DFD
ACT
APDT
PS1I
GEO

"APR.

AFPRE
GEA
ACT
PSI
FAI
GWU
FLA
FPO
FPO

“FLO

SO
AERE
APOQF
APDC
SRB
FLA
FPO
APRE
ACTC
PFR
ECD
ACRA
ACTC
ACTC
AFFP
APR
ACST
AFFV
FPO
UNO
FAI
ACTC
PSS
ACSB
GAA
AFFP
ARDS
ACRK
FPO
UNO
FAI
ARBA
SRB
FPO

APDT
ACTC
ACL
AFS -
FNCC .

MIN

GAA
SRB
FAB
GPS
ACRK
FLA
ACRK
ACTC

ROOM
PIECE

S5A
2D

5C

7A
247
4c
2A
7A

-4C,

4C

'7A

2A
2A
5B
6A

"4A

1D
1D
4A
2¢
4c
4B
4B
3A
4A
2D.

. 4cC

GA
1A
6A
GA

- GA

GA
7C
4c
86C

7

2D
3A
5B
GA
24
BG
5A
7C
3C
GA

256

152

260 .

210
196
118
158
130
270
138
210
276
204
140
192

258
128
270"
CORE '
240
170
172

270 |
167-
148

165 -

280
187

167

140
130
265
250

214
234
1687
146
102
172
140
214

310

240
124

274

175

196
167
147
173
141

172
271
126
244
310
144
310
167

.1-256-3756.

(-

October 1976
NG

RESIDENCE

722-3031
746-8296
238-7033
592-3666
-824-8296
741-3499
741-8293

235-8164
235-6207
741-6350
225-7245

749-5811.

745-8057
233-3226
777-6453

819-986-8970
819-986-8970

749-2692

" 233-5812 -

224-4872
521-6930

825-3667
729-4611
237-0217
745-1911
234-8975
733-4346
777-3625
741-4516
828-1837
722-0741

" 746-6160

236-3429
884-7556
748-0457
238-1618

592-5817
829-5768
728-2953
733-7920
824-3584
833-2881
731-6931
722-9704
722-9704
733-0097
829-5971

224-9130.

729-5366
741-6289
224-0433
236-3277

684-3410

2256-6345
235-5286

776-1023

i
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NAME
NOM -

Therriault Jean
Thibault Abélard J
Thibault C

Thibault R *
Thibault Miss S
Thibert Miss E M
Thivierge P Andre
Thomas Ken

Thomas V -
Thomson C J M
Thompson Mrs Ruth M
Tierney Ernest A C
Tierney Thomas- .
Tough Peter \
Toveéll Freeman M
Towe P M

Tremblay Mme D
Tremblay Denis
Tremblay Mrs G -

Tremblay Jean-Yves s

Tremhlay Ken
Tremblay Reéjean
Trempe Mme C
Trenholm L
Trouyet Mme T
Trucios Mrs J D
‘Trudeau Miss M
Turgeon R

Turner Ms Helen
Turner J H '

Ulch T N
Ulrich Miss G

Vachon J L :
Vadeboncoeur Miss A
- Vadeboncoeur Miss L
Vaillancourt Mrs D
Vaillancourt Mrs S
Valin Miss Diane
Valiquette J G
Valpy Mrs C

Van Allen Cecil
Vanasse J M

Vanden Bosch R
Vander Barren Miss J...
Van Overbeek Mrs M
Verdon Mrs J

Verner Mrs J
Verrault Miss J
Verspoor R

Vezina Mrs C
Vézina Mlle Joanne
Vezina R 0O
Vigeant Mlle Suzanne
Villeneuve J

- Villeneuve Micheline
Villeneuve R M

yoih Richard -

Wagorn Miss Phyllis A
Wakeman Miss D
Walker G
Walker Jane
Walker Karen
Walker Mrs L
Walker P F
Wall J C

octobre 1976

LOCAL

2-7480

2-6456 .

6-2974

(59)3-7043

5-7511
5-8864
2-2650
2-3866
2-8162
6-4525
2-8733
2-2846
2-3866
2-5333

5-6092 -

6—-8885
2-8043
6-3652
5-8826
2~9236
2-3866
2-7687
5-7461

57847

2-1287
5-7631
2-1728
2-6902
2-6466
2-1675

6-4204
2-1361

2-9951
2-5620

- 2-9907

2-7017
2-3277
6-9862
6-9720
2-3540
2-3866
2-6469
6-2459

2-95683

5-7748
5-7461

5-8271

2-9336
2-4158
2-9422
6-8685
2-9445
6-4257
6—-9146
2-6647
2-3866

23866

2-1336
6-5939

5-7866
2-0128
2-2431
2-8853
2-7098 .
2-2486

DIVISION

DIRECTION

APO
AFFC
APOS
FAB
FLA
GWU
ACT .
ACTC
PPR-
ECL
ACL
ACT
ACTC
APRE
FAPD
PDT
ACRM
APDT-

" FPO
ECL
ACTC
ACL
FPO
APRR
PAG
FPO
APDT
GEO
CSR
FPO

APDC
UNO

APO
ARMT
APR
AFFS
FPO
PPRT
PPRT,
APRE
ACTC
ARMP.
ACRB
‘PSS
FPO
FPO
FPO
AFFE
‘ECD
AFFA
‘PPR-
APD
APO
ARBL
FAI
ACTC
ACTC

ACLF
ICER
FAI
PPRT
PPRT
AFFA
APO
FLA

24

ROOM
PIECE

4B
7C
4B
5C
4A
8A
1A
GA

- 14

6A

1B
GA

GA
4C
5B
8A
GA
2C
1D
6A
GA
1B
1D
5C

7A

1D
4C
7A
2C
2D

141
214
118
122
17Q
152
124
167
148
210
147
38

167
270
120
34

310
196

216
167
147

134
271

196
164
275

236
218

124
106
130
250

160
295
270
167
280
CORE
154

~-160
249.
220
iz2
154
184
272
111

167
187

147
110
114
160
160
182
140
158

235=4210

. -684-5684

824-3211
684-8472
7710759
563-1230
770-2409
820=4378
225=8802
824-7726

731=9750

825-1798
746-7589
820-6942
745=3445
749=0030
770-3207
568=7137
725-1524
663-6574
836-2765

770-3207.

819-457-2827

235=0318
233-6349
749=5320
233-5115
563=0801
741-7554

- 224-1113

521-2685
224-8097

_749-0572
771=-5991
771-3942
746-9609
746-0907
777-9468
741-1459
225=-46986
7413661
528-1199

741=2518

236-4714

731-4075

233-5027

749=1411

226-3246

746-9534 &

746-9534
521-3434
684-9266

827-0178
741-7883

828-9856
445-2086
829-8376
234-8513

741-6806
"234-3969

Jpe—
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NAME
NOM =

Waller Mrs 0~
Walsh J E

Wang Erik B
Ward Frank A E
Ward Mrs:S

Ward W E
Wardroper W K
Warren Miss D
Warren M K-
_Waterman William H
Waters Bruce
Waters P

Watson Mrs A
Watson Ken
Weatherall Mrs B
Weaver G A

Weir G A
Welchner M

Welsh M

Wensel Ronald
Wetherup Mrs M A
Weynerowski W M
Whelan J Roy
Whissell R .
Whitcomb Mrs A
Whitcomb E A
White B ‘
Whitehead Ms Nancy
Whittleton J A
Whittmire Lynn
Wildman E Jackson
Wilkinson J L -~
Willbond P M
Williams A Timothy
Williams Daniel

- Williams Miss J
Willson R

Wilson David B
Wilson Douglas R
Wilson Miss E S
Wilson G J N
Wilson K A
Wilson Mrs L E -~
Wilson Mrs M |
Wilson Miss S A
Wilson W M
:Wiseman B

Wolfe R D

Wong Sing K

Wood W M
Woodford E H
Woods D G

. Woolcott Mrs Eileen

Wright D i
Wright J
Wright, R.A.
Wurtele Gillian

~

York J D - =

Yorke Miss Mary Jane

" Young AP
Young E M -
Young Mrs R

Zabeic Mme Mimie-Claire

Zicat Mlle Louise
Zimmerling C ‘A

Zinni J o
‘|

LOCAL

5-8387
2-5452
2-2104
6-8669
6-8885
2-6884
2-2854
2-9868
6-4136
2-7743
2-3866
6-1423
5-7631
5-7931
2-5835
2-5038
6-3696
6-6901
6-6397
2-3866
2-8926
6-5403
5-7626
2-9811
6-1138
2-8327
2-6352
2-7331

2-7560

2-4110
2-5620
2-8192
6-9175
2-2480
2-5866
6-3864
6-1425
6-8885
2-3586
6-6494
2-9252
6-4808

2-6456"

6-9147
5-8271
6-1138
6-8885

(59)3-7036

2-6456
2-7154
6-8781
5-8611

“2-3866

5-8591
6-7256
2-7984
2-1361

2—-5340

(59)3-7054

6-9175
6-6322
5-8826

2-1849
2-9375
2-8672
2-6469

DIVISION
DIRECTION

AFS
PSSG
FLO
PSS
MIN
SRB
ACP
FPO
GEC
ARMP
ACTC
ACRK

- FPO

ACTC
SRB

. ACRR

GAA
ARDA

-APR

ACTC
FLA
GAM
FPO
APDT
ACRC
ECL
AFPC
FAI -
GWU
ACP
ARMT
ARDD
ACRK
GWL
ACTC
FLA
DFR
POP
ARB
APRE
GWC
ACST |
AFFC
ARBL
FPO
ACRC
MIN
FAB
AFFC
SO
ICER
ACT
ACTC
ECD
GPO
SRB
UNS

AFFP
FAB
ACRK
APOS
FPO

APOS
APO

AFFA
ARMP

ROOM
PIECE

"6C

GB
4A
2A

157

47 .

260
164

10A

2A
2D
7A
3C
GA
GA
1D
GA
3A
GA

‘5A
3C

GA
4A
5A
1D

‘GA

6A

5B
6A
2A
3C

GA
6A

4A
7A
8A
3C
4C
€A
6C
7C
3C
1D

104A
. 6C

- 2C

7A
2A
GA

5A
3A
3A

7¢

5C
GA
4B
1D

4B
4B

7C

3C

200
224

210
138
167
298

167
160
246
216
216
133
167

145

150

160

290
253
145
220
148
217
108
160

‘310

166
167
150
247
250
270
270
178
265
220

265

290

122
220
121
274
210
167
234
259
188
218

123
126
310
119

106
133
188
280

RESIDENRCE

225-0316
820-0444
741-1396
731-4550

746-2779
746-9804
749-9370
226-1162
838-2969
521-6261
568-7510
824-7583
824-7620
234-1957
820-4940
235-4868
733-1367

741-3890
233-1471
741-5870
731-3851
731-0488
741-9838
741-9838
824-7156
829-35560
233-9739
825-3646
692-3279
731-7459
225-0679
746-2794
749-6680
233-0946

234-5555

731-0220

827-2819
729-8873
235-9036
225-8518
226-1984

746-3111
746-7221
824-5520
225-5983
224-9566
234-0264
238-5853

1 592-4319

741-0649

820-1041
824-1234
224-5416
770-8826
746-2187

741-8888
233-0995
825-1707
523-2301

” October 1976
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